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2017 WBSC/FSC High Point Classic Meet - 10/7/2017 to 10/8/2017

Fond du Lac Community Aquatic Center, Sanction #: WI2017-403A

25 Yard Pool

Results
 
Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HSSB-WI  61 20.83Baum, Julia A

MMSY-WI  62 22.11Sipple, Sophie M

HSSB-WI  63 26.22Gruber, Mya L

WBSC-WI  64 31.04Jankowski, Reese S

GBSC-WI  55 35.58Babcock, Ava G

FSC-WI  66 39.06Cavill, Eva G

 
Girls 6 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GBSC-WI  51 1:23.57Babcock, Ava G

 
Girls 6 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MMSY-WI  61 54.64Sipple, Sophie M

HSSB-WI  62 1:01.66Gruber, Mya L

FSC-WI  63 1:32.74Cavill, Eva G

 
Girls 6 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MMSY-WI  61 2:19.54Sipple, Sophie M

1:02.99 1:16.55

HSSB-WI  62 2:23.32Gruber, Mya L

1:08.91 1:14.41

 
Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MMSY-WI  61 26.40Sipple, Sophie M

HSSB-WI  62 27.09Baum, Julia A

HSSB-WI  63 29.84Gruber, Mya L

WBSC-WI  64 30.88Jankowski, Reese S

FSC-WI  65 44.11Cavill, Eva G

GBSC-WI  56 52.33Babcock, Ava G

 
Girls 6 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MMSY-WI  61 57.28Sipple, Sophie M

HSSB-WI  62 1:05.38Gruber, Mya L

FSC-WI  63 1:41.09Cavill, Eva G

 
Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HSSB-WI  61 33.18Baum, Julia A

MMSY-WI  62 35.25Sipple, Sophie M

FSC-WI  6--- DQCavill, Eva G

HSSB-WI  6--- DQGruber, Mya L

GBSC-WI  5--- DQBabcock, Ava G

 
Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MMSY-WI  61 37.80Sipple, Sophie M

 
Girls 7-8 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OSHY-WI  81 14.62Dietschweiler, Kiersten K

FSC-WI  82 19.61Besne, Frida S

WBSC-WI  83 20.86Haapala, Paige J

WBSC-WI  84 21.07Arts, Jamie L

GBSC-WI  75 22.46Finstad, Evelyn L

WAVE-WI  76 22.50Wenzel, Julia E

WBSC-WI  87 23.34Feller, Addison G

WBSC-WI  78 26.11Beane, Beane C

WBSC-WI  89 26.29Wiedmeyer, Alison M

WBSC-WI  710 26.43Belger, Lainey R

WBSC-WI  811 31.87Hammen, Ember S

WBSC-WI  712 32.37Ahles, Emberlyn G

WBSC-WI  813 32.95Kneevers, Cali P

OSHY-WI  814 33.35Hershberger, Cora R

WBSC-WI  715 34.37Schuldt, Eva L

 
Girls 7-8 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WBSC-WI  81 39.85Rank, Ayla B

WBSC-WI  82 46.04Arts, Jamie L

FSC-WI  83 46.50Dobke, Kaylee E

WAVE-WI  74 51.37Wenzel, Julia E

BB-WI  85 51.54Fritz, Caelyn

FSC-WI  76 52.15Cavill, Emalee N

 
Girls 7-8 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OSHY-WI  81 32.77Dietschweiler, Kiersten K

FSC-WI  82 43.63Dobke, Kaylee E

FSC-WI  73 44.29Cavill, Emalee N

WBSC-WI  84 44.76Haapala, Paige J

HSSB-WI  85 46.93Graul, Abby S

GBSC-WI  76 48.95Finstad, Evelyn L

WAVE-WI  77 51.66Gaerthofner, Emerson M

FSC-WI  88 51.88Besne, Frida S

WBSC-WI  89 1:03.42Gagliano, Ella E

 
Girls 7-8 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WBSC-WI  81 1:45.66Arts, Jamie L

45.83 59.83

HSSB-WI  82 1:55.25Nowak, Ella M

52.34 1:02.91

 
Girls 7-8 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OSHY-WI  81 1:15.50Dietschweiler, Kiersten K

36.00 39.50

FSC-WI  72 1:40.67Cavill, Emalee N

47.41 53.26

WBSC-WI  83 1:47.64Haapala, Paige J

49.99 57.65

GBSC-WI  74 1:58.63Finstad, Evelyn L

54.64 1:03.99

 
Girls 7-8 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HSSB-WI  81 2:39.46Gruber, Zoe A

38.04 40.61 40.70 40.11

WBSC-WI  82 3:32.93Rank, Ayla B

45.45 55.16 55.73 56.59
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2017 WBSC/FSC High Point Classic Meet - 10/7/2017 to 10/8/2017

Fond du Lac Community Aquatic Center, Sanction #: WI2017-403A

25 Yard Pool

Results

(Girls 7-8 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FSC-WI  83 3:48.41Dobke, Kaylee E

50.86 1:00.36 1:00.05 57.14

HSSB-WI  84 4:14.08Nowak, Ella M

56.07 1:07.49 1:04.52 1:06.00

 
Girls 7-8 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OSHY-WI  81 18.61Dietschweiler, Kiersten K

WBSC-WI  82 22.73Haapala, Paige J

WBSC-WI  73 25.58Beane, Beane C

WBSC-WI  74 26.44Belger, Lainey R

WBSC-WI  85 26.79Arts, Jamie L

GBSC-WI  76 27.22Finstad, Evelyn L

WBSC-WI  77 28.31Schuldt, Eva L

BB-WI  88 28.81Fritz, Caelyn

WBSC-WI  89 28.98Wiedmeyer, Alison M

OSHY-WI  810 35.30Hershberger, Cora R

WBSC-WI  811 37.65Kneevers, Cali P

WBSC-WI  812 44.13Hammen, Ember S

WBSC-WI  8--- DQFeller, Addison G

 
Girls 7-8 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OSHY-WI  81 38.78Dietschweiler, Kiersten K

HSSB-WI  82 51.91Graul, Abby S

WBSC-WI  83 52.14Haapala, Paige J

GBSC-WI  74 52.83Finstad, Evelyn L

WBSC-WI  85 56.72Arts, Jamie L

HSSB-WI  86 1:00.42Nowak, Ella M

WAVE-WI  77 1:06.66Gaerthofner, Emerson M

WBSC-WI  88 1:09.13Gagliano, Ella E

FSC-WI  89 1:10.77Besne, Frida S

 
Girls 7-8 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HSSB-WI  81 38.04Gruber, Zoe A

WBSC-WI  82 51.32Rank, Ayla B

FSC-WI  73 53.10Cavill, Emalee N

FSC-WI  84 55.97Dobke, Kaylee E

WBSC-WI  75 1:06.08Belger, Lainey R

FSC-WI  86 1:07.16Besne, Frida S

 
Girls 7-8 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HSSB-WI  81 1:20.72Gruber, Zoe A

40.84 39.88

WBSC-WI  82 1:49.53Rank, Ayla B

53.36 56.17

FSC-WI  73 1:50.40Cavill, Emalee N

52.75 57.65

FSC-WI  84 1:59.58Dobke, Kaylee E

56.96 1:02.62

HSSB-WI  85 2:03.57Nowak, Ella M

58.97 1:04.60

 
Girls 7-8 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HSSB-WI  81 20.84Gruber, Zoe A

HSSB-WI  82 22.50Graul, Abby S

WBSC-WI  83 33.10Wiedmeyer, Alison M

WAVE-WI  74 35.57Wenzel, Julia E

GBSC-WI  75 39.03Finstad, Evelyn L

BB-WI  86 43.62Fritz, Caelyn

OSHY-WI  87 46.64Hershberger, Cora R

FSC-WI  8--- DQBesne, Frida S

 
Girls 7-8 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HSSB-WI  81 49.05Graul, Abby S

FSC-WI  72 1:04.58Cavill, Emalee N

GBSC-WI  73 1:23.74Finstad, Evelyn L

FSC-WI  8--- DQBesne, Frida S

 
Girls 7-8 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HSSB-WI  81 46.33Gruber, Zoe A

HSSB-WI  82 49.64Graul, Abby S

WBSC-WI  83 59.66Rank, Ayla B

FSC-WI  84 1:00.11Dobke, Kaylee E

WAVE-WI  75 1:19.69Wenzel, Julia E

 
Girls 7-8 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HSSB-WI  81 1:37.76Gruber, Zoe A

47.37 50.39

HSSB-WI  82 1:50.99Graul, Abby S

54.14 56.85

WBSC-WI  83 2:06.95Rank, Ayla B

1:00.07 1:06.88

FSC-WI  84 2:09.18Dobke, Kaylee E

1:01.60 1:07.58

 
Girls 7-8 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OSHY-WI  81 17.21Dietschweiler, Kiersten K

WBSC-WI  82 29.00Haapala, Paige J

GBSC-WI  73 32.68Finstad, Evelyn L

FSC-WI  84 34.66Besne, Frida S

BB-WI  85 39.44Fritz, Caelyn

OSHY-WI  8--- DQHershberger, Cora R

 
Girls 7-8 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HSSB-WI  81 37.37Gruber, Zoe A

OSHY-WI  82 38.18Dietschweiler, Kiersten K

WBSC-WI  83 52.01Rank, Ayla B

FSC-WI  8--- DQBesne, Frida S

 
Girls 7-8 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FSC-WI  71 50.77Cavill, Emalee N

WBSC-WI  82 54.94Rank, Ayla B
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2017 WBSC/FSC High Point Classic Meet - 10/7/2017 to 10/8/2017

Fond du Lac Community Aquatic Center, Sanction #: WI2017-403A

25 Yard Pool

Results
 
Girls 7-8 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OSHY-WI  81 1:23.21Dietschweiler, Kiersten K

37.52 45.69

HSSB-WI  82 1:23.58Gruber, Zoe A

41.11 42.47

HSSB-WI  83 1:49.94Graul, Abby S

56.23 53.71

FSC-WI  74 1:53.58Cavill, Emalee N

52.82 1:00.76

FSC-WI  85 1:58.42Dobke, Kaylee E

55.06 1:03.36

 
Girls 9-10 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAVE-WI 101 17.51Bernhardt, Morgan C

GBSC-WI 102 18.23Reynolds, Samantha M

WBSC-WI  93 20.65Sauer, Ella M

WBSC-WI 104 21.80Jerich, Cassie B

WBSC-WI  95 22.21Belger, Lucia R

WAVE-WI  96 22.52Drews, Josie R

FSC-WI 107 23.65Merrill, Alana M

WBSC-WI  98 24.20Davidson, Michaela J

WBSC-WI 109 27.48Weis, Abbey E

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WBSC-WI 101 30.73Inkmann, Lily J

OSHY-WI 102 31.22Zeinert, Samara L

GBSC-WI 103 31.59Finstad, Madeline A

WBSC-WI 104 31.75Rummel, Chloe D

WBSC-WI  95 33.10Gundrum, Addisyn M

Unattached 106 33.46Marchionda, Nadia L

GBSC-WI 107 33.56Awe, Lily L

FSC-WI  98 34.31Aguilar, Briana P

FSC-WI 109 34.52Dobke, Brianna J

WBSC-WI 1010 34.85Williams, Maci E

FSC-WI 1011 35.00Kraus, Delaney M

GBSC-WI 1012 35.58Sieber, Claire L

FSC-WI  913 35.83Haase, Bevyn C

HSSB-WI 1014 35.84Hickey, Madyson F

WAVE-WI 1015 36.08Vanden Burgt, Katie K

FSC-WI 1016 37.02Smith, Alli J

WBSC-WI 1017 37.19Multerer, Bella P

FSC-WI  918 37.29Goeckerman, Mallory R

WBSC-WI 1019 37.30Dent, Addie M

FSC-WI 1020 37.53Horn, Eva M

BB-WI  921 37.88Manata, Kyla M

WBSC-WI 1022 38.31Jankowski, Payton N

GBSC-WI  923 38.49Rowe, Lydia K

OSHY-WI  924 40.27Setzke, Macenzi R

OSHY-WI  925 40.64Tang, Zoey T

HSSB-WI  926 40.79Baum, Lauren E

FSC-WI  927 40.97Braatz, Claire A

MMSY-WI 1028 41.96Gaves, Ariana L

HSSB-WI  929 42.50Oberhuber, Annabelle J

WBSC-WI 1030 43.94Roecker-Smith, Audrianna R

FSC-WI  931 44.48Tavs, Karlee S

FSC-WI  932 44.75Wesenberg, Melissa M

WBSC-WI  933 50.76Belger, Lucia R

BB-WI  934 52.83Galow, Jasmyn A

HSSB-WI  935 55.78Perra, Natalie S

WBSC-WI  936 56.38Davidson, Michaela J

GBSC-WI 10--- DQSchlaefer, Claire A

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAVE-WI 101 39.11Bernhardt, Morgan C

WAVE-WI  92 40.23Mulroy, Anna V

WAVE-WI 103 40.98Vosters, Samantha K

WAVE-WI  94 41.01Cowell, Avery E

GBSC-WI 105 42.06Reynolds, Samantha M

WBSC-WI  96 42.34Boyle, Ava J

HSSB-WI  97 42.92Oberhuber, Annabelle J

WBSC-WI  98 43.22Sauer, Ella M

WBSC-WI  99 46.93Keegan, Lyra E

FSC-WI  910 47.19Wesenberg, Melissa M

WBSC-WI 1011 49.88Jerich, Cassie B

WBSC-WI  912 52.19Gagliano, Olivia M

FSC-WI 1013 53.16Merrill, Alana M

FSC-WI  914 1:01.12Blain, Lilie J

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WBSC-WI 101 1:08.56Inkmann, Lily J

32.51 36.05

GBSC-WI 102 1:09.20Finstad, Madeline A

33.61 35.59

WBSC-WI 103 1:09.37Rummel, Chloe D

33.20 36.17

WBSC-WI  94 1:12.88Gundrum, Addisyn M

35.18 37.70

FSC-WI  95 1:18.86Aguilar, Briana P

36.41 42.45

FSC-WI  96 1:19.79Haase, Bevyn C

37.24 42.55

FSC-WI 107 1:20.16Dobke, Brianna J

36.92 43.24

GBSC-WI 108 1:21.86Sieber, Claire L

37.63 44.23

FSC-WI 109 1:25.04Kraus, Delaney M

39.94 45.10

HSSB-WI 1010 1:25.30Nowak, Catie G

40.39 44.91

FSC-WI  911 1:26.05Goeckerman, Mallory R

39.74 46.31

FSC-WI 1012 1:27.04Smith, Alli J

39.61 47.43

WBSC-WI 1013 1:27.85Jankowski, Payton N

40.77 47.08

FSC-WI 1014 1:29.65Horn, Eva M

41.06 48.59
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2017 WBSC/FSC High Point Classic Meet - 10/7/2017 to 10/8/2017

Fond du Lac Community Aquatic Center, Sanction #: WI2017-403A

25 Yard Pool

Results

(Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GBSC-WI  915 1:32.52Rowe, Lydia K

43.17 49.35

FSC-WI  916 1:33.54Braatz, Claire A

42.56 50.98

WBSC-WI 1017 1:33.58Dent, Addie M

43.78 49.80

GBSC-WI 1018 1:33.69Kozlovsky, Izzy

44.11 49.58

HSSB-WI  919 1:37.81Oberhuber, Annabelle J

45.15 52.66

WBSC-WI 1020 1:40.19Roecker-Smith, Audrianna R

47.44 52.75

MMSY-WI 1021 1:47.74Gaves, Ariana L

46.95 1:00.79

WAVE-WI  922 1:51.35Dilley, Gaby J

49.23 1:02.12

WBSC-WI  923 1:51.83Keegan, Lyra E

49.65 1:02.18

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HSSB-WI 101 1:32.42Wiltzius, Lea O

44.63 47.79

WAVE-WI  92 1:41.03Mulroy, Anna V

46.00 55.03

MMSY-WI 103 1:41.60Gaves, Ariana L

50.32 51.28

GBSC-WI 104 1:41.89Reynolds, Samantha M

46.11 55.78

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WBSC-WI 101 2:32.11Inkmann, Lily J

34.83 39.46 40.71 37.11

GBSC-WI 102 2:33.99Finstad, Madeline A

37.54 41.11 37.67 37.67

WBSC-WI  93 2:45.39Gundrum, Addisyn M

36.67 44.26 43.70 40.76

WBSC-WI 104 2:47.39Rummel, Chloe D

36.62 42.55 44.46 43.76

FSC-WI  95 3:01.05Aguilar, Briana P

37.48 45.87 48.92 48.78

FSC-WI 106 3:02.88Dobke, Brianna J

40.60 46.74 48.48 47.06

FSC-WI  97 3:07.59Goeckerman, Mallory R

43.15 49.44 49.65 45.35

HSSB-WI 108 3:07.88Nowak, Catie G

41.39 48.41 50.73 47.35

WBSC-WI 109 3:12.50Multerer, Bella P

42.81 50.94 50.92 47.83

FSC-WI 1010 3:14.27Kraus, Delaney M

42.05 52.51 53.18 46.53

WBSC-WI 1011 3:15.70Jankowski, Payton N

43.93 46.96

GBSC-WI  912 3:20.56Rowe, Lydia K

44.61 51.64 53.44 50.87

WBSC-WI 1013 3:50.11Roecker-Smith, Audrianna R

50.54 1:00.35 57.23 1:01.99

 
Girls 9-10 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BB-WI  91 20.95Zamzow, Peyton A

HSSB-WI 102 21.52Wiltzius, Lea O

WAVE-WI 103 21.67Bernhardt, Morgan C

WBSC-WI 104 23.00Jerich, Cassie B

WBSC-WI  95 25.32Belger, Lucia R

WBSC-WI  96 26.05Sauer, Ella M

FSC-WI 107 27.38Merrill, Alana M

WAVE-WI  98 28.08Drews, Josie R

WBSC-WI  99 28.90Davidson, Michaela J

BB-WI  910 28.95Galow, Jasmyn A

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WBSC-WI  91 39.67Gundrum, Addisyn M

FSC-WI 102 41.49Dobke, Brianna J

WAVE-WI 103 45.50Bernhardt, Morgan C

WAVE-WI 104 45.71Vosters, Samantha K

HSSB-WI 105 46.21Wiltzius, Lea O

WBSC-WI  96 47.38Boyle, Ava J

WBSC-WI  97 51.31Keegan, Lyra E

WAVE-WI  98 51.36Dilley, Gaby J

WBSC-WI 109 51.74Jerich, Cassie B

GBSC-WI 1010 52.00Kozlovsky, Izzy

WBSC-WI  911 52.73Sauer, Ella M

FSC-WI 1012 57.76Merrill, Alana M

WBSC-WI  913 1:02.07Gagliano, Olivia M

FSC-WI  914 1:16.55Blain, Lilie J

WAVE-WI  9--- DQMulroy, Anna V

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WBSC-WI 101 36.30Inkmann, Lily J

FSC-WI  92 39.36Aguilar, Briana P

WBSC-WI 103 39.96Rummel, Chloe D

GBSC-WI 104 41.13Finstad, Madeline A

WAVE-WI 105 41.54Vanden Burgt, Katie K

Unattached 106 41.55Marchionda, Nadia L

FSC-WI  97 41.81Haase, Bevyn C

WBSC-WI 108 43.89Multerer, Bella P

GBSC-WI 109 44.37Sieber, Claire L

WBSC-WI 1010 44.45Williams, Maci E

WBSC-WI 1011 44.70Dent, Addie M

FSC-WI  912 45.01Goeckerman, Mallory R

FSC-WI 1013 45.02Smith, Alli J

GBSC-WI 1014 45.34Reynolds, Samantha M

FSC-WI 1015 47.62Horn, Eva M

OSHY-WI  916 48.96Setzke, Macenzi R

GBSC-WI  917 49.17Rowe, Lydia K

WBSC-WI 1018 49.93Roecker-Smith, Audrianna R

FSC-WI  919 50.17Braatz, Claire A
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2017 WBSC/FSC High Point Classic Meet - 10/7/2017 to 10/8/2017

Fond du Lac Community Aquatic Center, Sanction #: WI2017-403A

25 Yard Pool

Results

(Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GBSC-WI 1020 51.93Schlaefer, Claire A

HSSB-WI 1021 52.11Hickey, Madyson F

MMSY-WI 1022 52.85Gaves, Ariana L

OSHY-WI  923 54.57Tang, Zoey T

FSC-WI  924 55.02Tavs, Karlee S

HSSB-WI  925 55.88Perra, Natalie S

WBSC-WI  926 58.36Belger, Lucia R

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WBSC-WI 101 1:17.71Inkmann, Lily J

37.97 39.74

WBSC-WI 102 1:23.67Rummel, Chloe D

FSC-WI  93 1:26.11Aguilar, Briana P

41.06 45.05

GBSC-WI 104 1:29.13Finstad, Madeline A

43.66 45.47

FSC-WI  95 1:30.28Haase, Bevyn C

43.76 46.52

WAVE-WI  96 1:35.63Cowell, Avery E

47.13 48.50

WBSC-WI 107 1:36.75Multerer, Bella P

46.23 50.52

FSC-WI 108 1:38.80Smith, Alli J

48.00 50.80

WBSC-WI 109 1:39.80Dent, Addie M

47.67 52.13

FSC-WI 1010 1:41.23Horn, Eva M

49.89 51.34

WBSC-WI 1011 1:44.60Jankowski, Payton N

51.23 53.37

FSC-WI  912 1:45.19Braatz, Claire A

49.99 55.20

GBSC-WI  913 1:50.37Rowe, Lydia K

WBSC-WI 1014 1:54.38Roecker-Smith, Audrianna R

54.81 59.57

MMSY-WI 1015 1:57.33Gaves, Ariana L

55.35 1:01.98

GBSC-WI 10--- DQSieber, Claire L

45.98 48.17

FSC-WI 10--- DQKraus, Delaney M

 
Girls 9-10 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HSSB-WI 101 22.68Wiltzius, Lea O

HSSB-WI  92 28.26Perra, Natalie S

BB-WI  93 30.04Zamzow, Peyton A

FSC-WI  94 30.53Tavs, Karlee S

FSC-WI 10--- DQMerrill, Alana M

WBSC-WI  9--- DQSauer, Ella M

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OSHY-WI 101 42.01Zeinert, Samara L

FSC-WI  92 42.40Aguilar, Briana P

WBSC-WI 103 45.02Rummel, Chloe D

WBSC-WI  94 45.23Gundrum, Addisyn M

FSC-WI  95 45.76Goeckerman, Mallory R

GBSC-WI 106 45.89Reynolds, Samantha M

Unattached 107 46.07Marchionda, Nadia L

FSC-WI 108 46.35Dobke, Brianna J

FSC-WI 109 47.08Smith, Alli J

WBSC-WI 1010 47.38Williams, Maci E

WBSC-WI 1011 47.70Multerer, Bella P

GBSC-WI 1012 48.26Sieber, Claire L

WAVE-WI 1013 48.96Vanden Burgt, Katie K

GBSC-WI 1014 49.09Awe, Lily L

FSC-WI  915 52.12Haase, Bevyn C

FSC-WI 1016 52.17Horn, Eva M

WBSC-WI 1017 53.07Roecker-Smith, Audrianna R

WBSC-WI 1018 54.18Jankowski, Payton N

HSSB-WI  919 55.45Baum, Lauren E

HSSB-WI 1020 56.08Hickey, Madyson F

FSC-WI 1021 56.09Kraus, Delaney M

GBSC-WI 1022 56.31Schlaefer, Claire A

OSHY-WI  923 56.90Setzke, Macenzi R

FSC-WI  924 58.26Braatz, Claire A

HSSB-WI  925 58.57Perra, Natalie S

HSSB-WI  926 59.61Oberhuber, Annabelle J

BB-WI  927 59.78Manata, Kyla M

FSC-WI  928 1:01.23Wesenberg, Melissa M

MMSY-WI 1029 1:02.38Gaves, Ariana L

OSHY-WI  9--- DQTang, Zoey T

WBSC-WI 10--- DQDent, Addie M

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WBSC-WI 101 46.30Inkmann, Lily J

HSSB-WI 102 50.14Wiltzius, Lea O

WAVE-WI 103 57.87Bernhardt, Morgan C

HSSB-WI  94 58.76Oberhuber, Annabelle J

FSC-WI  95 1:03.37Wesenberg, Melissa M

MMSY-WI 106 1:04.47Gaves, Ariana L

WBSC-WI  97 1:17.04Gagliano, Olivia M

FSC-WI 10--- DQMerrill, Alana M

FSC-WI  9--- DQBlain, Lilie J

WAVE-WI  9--- DQDilley, Gaby J

WAVE-WI  9--- DQMulroy, Anna V

WAVE-WI 10--- DQVosters, Samantha K

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GBSC-WI 101 1:37.09Sieber, Claire L

46.25 50.84

WBSC-WI 102 1:37.25Rummel, Chloe D

46.72 50.53

WBSC-WI  93 1:40.79Gundrum, Addisyn M

47.58 53.21

GBSC-WI 104 1:43.02Reynolds, Samantha M

47.94 55.08
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2017 WBSC/FSC High Point Classic Meet - 10/7/2017 to 10/8/2017

Fond du Lac Community Aquatic Center, Sanction #: WI2017-403A

25 Yard Pool

Results

(Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WBSC-WI 105 1:44.20Multerer, Bella P

49.68 54.52

FSC-WI 106 1:44.87Dobke, Brianna J

50.43 54.44

FSC-WI 107 1:44.99Smith, Alli J

48.86 56.13

FSC-WI  98 1:45.03Goeckerman, Mallory R

51.02 54.01

FSC-WI 109 1:53.23Horn, Eva M

53.51 59.72

WBSC-WI 1010 1:53.36Roecker-Smith, Audrianna R

53.76 59.60

WAVE-WI  911 1:55.47Cowell, Avery E

53.13 1:02.34

FSC-WI  912 1:56.39Haase, Bevyn C

55.80 1:00.59

HSSB-WI 1013 2:00.66Nowak, Catie G

57.23 1:03.43

FSC-WI 1014 2:01.15Kraus, Delaney M

58.61 1:02.54

WBSC-WI 1015 2:04.17Jankowski, Payton N

58.21 1:05.96

FSC-WI  916 2:18.13Wesenberg, Melissa M

1:03.55 1:14.58

WBSC-WI 1017 2:22.62Dent, Addie M

1:05.84 1:16.78

GBSC-WI 10--- DQKozlovsky, Izzy

1:06.03 1:13.12

FSC-WI  9--- DQBraatz, Claire A

1:00.13 1:05.17

 
Girls 9-10 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HSSB-WI 101 19.78Wiltzius, Lea O

BB-WI  92 21.39Zamzow, Peyton A

WAVE-WI 103 21.98Bernhardt, Morgan C

BB-WI  94 23.76Manata, Kyla M

FSC-WI  95 25.78Wesenberg, Melissa M

WBSC-WI 106 26.96Roecker-Smith, Audrianna R

BB-WI  97 28.02Galow, Jasmyn A

FSC-WI 10--- DQMerrill, Alana M

WBSC-WI 10--- DQDent, Addie M

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GBSC-WI 101 33.69Finstad, Madeline A

WBSC-WI 102 36.70Inkmann, Lily J

FSC-WI  93 37.57Aguilar, Briana P

Unattached 104 37.78Marchionda, Nadia L

OSHY-WI 105 37.98Zeinert, Samara L

GBSC-WI 106 39.91Awe, Lily L

WBSC-WI  97 40.24Gundrum, Addisyn M

WBSC-WI 108 43.09Williams, Maci E

FSC-WI 109 43.72Smith, Alli J

FSC-WI  910 44.40Haase, Bevyn C

FSC-WI 1011 44.68Dobke, Brianna J

WBSC-WI 1012 44.79Rummel, Chloe D

FSC-WI  913 46.57Goeckerman, Mallory R

WBSC-WI 1014 48.24Jankowski, Payton N

HSSB-WI  915 49.12Oberhuber, Annabelle J

GBSC-WI  916 50.41Rowe, Lydia K

FSC-WI 1017 51.12Kraus, Delaney M

HSSB-WI 1018 53.72Hickey, Madyson F

HSSB-WI  919 54.46Baum, Lauren E

OSHY-WI  920 58.69Tang, Zoey T

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HSSB-WI 101 45.11Nowak, Catie G

WBSC-WI 102 45.80Multerer, Bella P

HSSB-WI 103 47.99Wiltzius, Lea O

HSSB-WI  94 52.22Oberhuber, Annabelle J

WAVE-WI  95 52.76Cowell, Avery E

WBSC-WI 106 52.88Dent, Addie M

FSC-WI  9--- DQBlain, Lilie J

FSC-WI 10--- DQMerrill, Alana M

GBSC-WI 10--- DQKozlovsky, Izzy

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GBSC-WI 101 1:25.68Finstad, Madeline A

35.98 49.70

FSC-WI  92 1:39.11Aguilar, Briana P

39.84 59.27

FSC-WI  93 1:43.27Haase, Bevyn C

46.27 57.00

FSC-WI 104 1:51.10Horn, Eva M

50.09 1:01.01

FSC-WI  95 1:52.53Goeckerman, Mallory R

53.72 58.81

FSC-WI 106 1:52.86Smith, Alli J

48.22 1:04.64

GBSC-WI  97 1:56.71Rowe, Lydia K

53.42 1:03.29

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WBSC-WI 101 1:21.49Inkmann, Lily J

37.31 44.18

OSHY-WI 102 1:22.35Zeinert, Samara L

38.72 43.63

GBSC-WI 103 1:25.33Finstad, Madeline A

40.68 44.65

WBSC-WI  94 1:28.21Gundrum, Addisyn M

40.55 47.66

FSC-WI 105 1:30.65Dobke, Brianna J

42.32 48.33

GBSC-WI 106 1:33.98Sieber, Claire L

43.24 50.74

WAVE-WI 107 1:36.39Vanden Burgt, Katie K

44.36 52.03
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2017 WBSC/FSC High Point Classic Meet - 10/7/2017 to 10/8/2017

Fond du Lac Community Aquatic Center, Sanction #: WI2017-403A

25 Yard Pool

Results

(Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FSC-WI 108 1:38.36Horn, Eva M

49.03 49.33

WBSC-WI 109 1:39.18Multerer, Bella P

45.37 53.81

HSSB-WI 1010 1:39.43Wiltzius, Lea O

46.68 52.75

GBSC-WI 1011 1:40.45Reynolds, Samantha M

48.86 51.59

FSC-WI 1012 1:40.69Kraus, Delaney M

50.89 49.80

WBSC-WI 1013 1:41.41Jankowski, Payton N

47.78 53.63

HSSB-WI  914 1:46.64Baum, Lauren E

51.62 55.02

WAVE-WI 1015 1:48.07Bernhardt, Morgan C

50.73 57.34

HSSB-WI  916 1:48.59Oberhuber, Annabelle J

49.52 59.07

FSC-WI  917 1:48.66Braatz, Claire A

52.23 56.43

GBSC-WI  918 1:49.05Rowe, Lydia K

47.63 1:01.42

OSHY-WI  919 1:50.49Setzke, Macenzi R

52.50 57.99

GBSC-WI 1020 1:51.79Schlaefer, Claire A

54.50 57.29

BB-WI  921 2:00.33Zamzow, Peyton A

50.95 1:09.38

BB-WI  922 2:00.43Manata, Kyla M

56.05 1:04.38

FSC-WI  923 2:00.64Wesenberg, Melissa M

56.60 1:04.04

FSC-WI  9--- DQTavs, Karlee S

1:02.55 1:06.82

BB-WI  9--- DQGalow, Jasmyn A

 
Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAVE-WI 101 36.52Bauman, Rylie M

OSHY-WI  82 44.59Kieckhafer, Marlie H

 
Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAVE-WI 101 1:25.44Bauman, Rylie M

38.53 46.91

BB-WI  92 1:34.21Manata, Kyla M

41.85 52.36

 
Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAVE-WI 101 41.48Bauman, Rylie M

HSSB-WI 102 46.48Nowak, Catie G

OSHY-WI  83 50.41Kieckhafer, Marlie H

 
Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAVE-WI 101 46.08Bauman, Rylie M

HSSB-WI 102 52.75Nowak, Catie G

OSHY-WI  83 57.07Kieckhafer, Marlie H

 
Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAVE-WI 101 1:42.24Bauman, Rylie M

46.57 55.67

 
Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HSSB-WI  81 3:53.99Graul, Abby S

51.40 1:00.01 1:01.17 1:01.41

 
Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAVE-WI 101 46.41Bauman, Rylie M

 
Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HSSB-WI 101 3:43.12Nowak, Catie G

49.80 54.20 1:05.78 53.34

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAVE-WI 111 28.54Greeneway, Allison M

OSHY-WI 122 28.81Schneider, Caitie G

WAVE-WI 113 28.95Cortina, Naomi E

GBSC-WI 114 29.72Walters, Layla M

Unattached 115 29.83Alvin, Rylea

FSC-WI 12*6 30.75Aguilar, Katie M

UNYDC-WI 12*6 30.75Chikowero, Maka T

WAVE-WI 128 31.17Roehrborn, Sophia J

WAVE-WI 119 31.22Leiva, Isabella M

WBSC-WI 1210 31.99Schultz, Sage J

OSHY-WI 1211 32.56Dietschweiler, Kaitlyn F

OSHY-WI 1112 34.49Lau, Kayleigh L

BB-WI 1113 34.60McCarthy, Sophia R

WBSC-WI 1114 35.04Wagner, Aly E

OSHY-WI 1215 35.41Carpenter, Noel K

FSC-WI 1216 35.92Hansen, Emma M

HSSB-WI 1117 36.01Peters, Larkyn R

FSC-WI 1218 36.17Pfalzgraf, Faith R

HSSB-WI 1119 36.65Hanley, Shannon M

FSC-WI 1120 36.85Wesenberg, Amanda J

WBSC-WI 1221 37.08Glaszcz, Allie E

WBSC-WI 1222 37.81Schubert, Lexi M

WAVE-WI 1123 38.14Reuning, Alex T

WAVE-WI 1124 38.15Tenbrink, Sophia R

WBSC-WI 1225 39.55Michaels, Lydia J

WBSC-WI 1226 39.73Reedell, Angela K

WBSC-WI 1127 41.43Wagner, Elsa P

FSC-WI 1128 41.93Polacek, Sophie A

FSC-WI 1129 42.62Hughes, Sydney E

WBSC-WI 1230 42.88Schultz, Kennedy H
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2017 WBSC/FSC High Point Classic Meet - 10/7/2017 to 10/8/2017

Fond du Lac Community Aquatic Center, Sanction #: WI2017-403A

25 Yard Pool

Results

(Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FSC-WI 1231 43.41Holzmann, Neelie C

FSC-WI 1232 43.66Adelmeyer, Tia M

FSC-WI 1233 47.25Rusniaczek, Dolce F

HSSB-WI 1134 51.56Kahl, Anya G

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAVE-WI 111 1:02.73Greeneway, Allison M

30.58 32.15

WBSC-WI 122 1:04.11Walters, Nicole R

30.59 33.52

WAVE-WI 113 1:05.93Cortina, Naomi E

31.96 33.97

WAVE-WI 124 1:08.42Roehrborn, Sophia J

32.54 35.88

WBSC-WI 125 1:09.24Schultz, Sage J

32.33 36.91

FSC-WI 126 1:09.33Aguilar, Katie M

32.22 37.11

FSC-WI 127 1:20.64Hansen, Emma M

38.36 42.28

FSC-WI 128 1:21.04Pfalzgraf, Faith R

38.50 42.54

FSC-WI 119 1:21.32Wesenberg, Amanda J

38.57 42.75

MMSY-WI 1110 1:23.14Gundrum, April E

38.71 44.43

WBSC-WI 1211 1:23.33Schubert, Lexi M

37.78 45.55

WAVE-WI 1212 1:24.68Sheridan, Natalie A

40.28 44.40

HSSB-WI 1113 1:27.68Athey, Anna L

41.86 45.82

FSC-WI 1114 1:29.77Polacek, Sophie A

43.33 46.44

WAVE-WI 1215 1:31.20Watts, Lena P

FSC-WI 1116 1:33.84Hughes, Sydney E

45.20 48.64

WBSC-WI 1217 1:39.28Schultz, Kennedy H

47.61 51.67

FSC-WI 1218 1:41.85Adelmeyer, Tia M

44.53 57.32

FSC-WI 1219 1:44.20Holzmann, Neelie C

48.56 55.64

WAVE-WI 1220 1:49.41Werner, Olivia J

50.61 58.80

FSC-WI 1221 1:51.64Rusniaczek, Dolce F

51.47 1:00.17

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WBSC-WI 121 2:22.51Walters, Nicole R

33.76 37.06 37.22 34.47

OSHY-WI 112 2:25.03Hirsbrunner, Addy G

33.49 37.04 38.15 36.35

FSC-WI 123 2:31.97Aguilar, Katie M

33.84 39.71 40.04 38.38

WBSC-WI 124 2:33.02Schultz, Sage J

34.91 39.41 39.96 38.74

OSHY-WI 125 2:37.68Dietschweiler, Kaitlyn F

36.81 41.81 41.82 37.24

WBSC-WI 116 2:52.47Wagner, Aly E

37.43 44.67 45.38 44.99

WBSC-WI 127 3:00.41Glaszcz, Allie E

40.26 46.32 48.61 45.22

BB-WI 118 3:01.10McCarthy, Sophia R

40.60 48.02 48.08 44.40

WAVE-WI 119 3:23.38Tenbrink, Sophia R

42.22 51.40 55.46 54.30

WBSC-WI 1210 3:25.18Reedell, Angela K

46.97 51.65 53.32 53.24

 
Girls 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WBSC-WI 121 6:14.32Walters, Nicole R

34.08 37.84 38.44 38.69

38.49 37.72 38.03 38.64

37.76 34.63

WBSC-WI 122 6:46.50Schultz, Sage J

36.60 39.32 41.23 41.21

41.26 41.79 42.37 42.41

42.11 38.20

MMSY-WI 123 7:05.27Olive, Ella M

37.69 43.96 43.48 43.21

45.03 44.70 43.47 43.83

39.81 40.09

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HSSB-WI 121 33.76Waeghe, Cora K

GBSC-WI 112 33.94Walters, Layla M

WAVE-WI 113 35.15Cortina, Naomi E

WAVE-WI 124 36.86Roehrborn, Sophia J

WBSC-WI 125 37.22Schultz, Sage J

FSC-WI 126 39.77Hansen, Emma M

WBSC-WI 117 42.98Wagner, Aly E

BB-WI 118 43.71McCarthy, Sophia R

WBSC-WI 129 44.29Glaszcz, Allie E

WBSC-WI 1210 45.36Michaels, Lydia J

WBSC-WI 1211 45.50Schubert, Lexi M

FSC-WI 1112 46.32Polacek, Sophie A

FSC-WI 1213 46.47Pfalzgraf, Faith R

FSC-WI 1114 47.14Hughes, Sydney E

WBSC-WI 1115 49.97Wagner, Elsa P

FSC-WI 1216 52.03Adelmeyer, Tia M

WAVE-WI 1117 52.34Tenbrink, Sophia R

WBSC-WI 1218 53.00Reedell, Angela K

WBSC-WI 1219 53.45Schultz, Kennedy H

FSC-WI 1220 55.01Holzmann, Neelie C
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2017 WBSC/FSC High Point Classic Meet - 10/7/2017 to 10/8/2017

Fond du Lac Community Aquatic Center, Sanction #: WI2017-403A

25 Yard Pool

Results

(Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FSC-WI 12--- DQRusniaczek, Dolce F

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OSHY-WI 111 1:13.83Hirsbrunner, Addy G

36.29 37.54

WBSC-WI 122 1:14.91Walters, Nicole R

36.07 38.84

OSHY-WI 123 1:18.76Dietschweiler, Kaitlyn F

39.30 39.46

WAVE-WI 114 1:30.16Reuning, Alex T

43.61 46.55

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAVE-WI 111 1:12.54Greeneway, Allison M

35.22 37.32

WAVE-WI 112 1:16.23Cortina, Naomi E

36.79 39.44

WBSC-WI 123 1:20.19Schultz, Sage J

38.72 41.47

WAVE-WI 124 1:20.62Roehrborn, Sophia J

40.17 40.45

FSC-WI 125 1:21.32Aguilar, Katie M

39.81 41.51

MMSY-WI 116 1:26.56Gundrum, April E

42.85 43.71

FSC-WI 127 1:27.10Hansen, Emma M

43.40 43.70

WAVE-WI 128 1:28.98Sheridan, Natalie A

43.10 45.88

HSSB-WI 119 1:31.02Athey, Anna L

44.64 46.38

FSC-WI 1110 1:36.51Wesenberg, Amanda J

45.28 51.23

FSC-WI 1111 1:36.58Hughes, Sydney E

47.30 49.28

WBSC-WI 1212 1:39.50Schubert, Lexi M

47.80 51.70

WAVE-WI 1213 1:41.18Watts, Lena P

FSC-WI 1214 1:41.47Pfalzgraf, Faith R

48.63 52.84

FSC-WI 1115 1:43.36Polacek, Sophie A

50.55 52.81

WBSC-WI 1216 1:54.98Schultz, Kennedy H

53.45 1:01.53

FSC-WI 1217 2:02.14Adelmeyer, Tia M

53.00 1:09.14

FSC-WI 1218 2:02.15Holzmann, Neelie C

59.31 1:02.84

FSC-WI 1219 2:03.31Rusniaczek, Dolce F

58.34 1:04.97

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Unattached 111 37.16Alvin, Rylea

WAVE-WI 112 37.49Greeneway, Allison M

WAVE-WI 113 39.20Cortina, Naomi E

WAVE-WI 114 42.38Leiva, Isabella M

UNYDC-WI 125 42.66Chikowero, Maka T

FSC-WI 116 51.13Polacek, Sophie A

HSSB-WI 117 52.12Peters, Larkyn R

WAVE-WI 118 52.46Reuning, Alex T

FSC-WI 119 53.02Wesenberg, Amanda J

WAVE-WI 1110 56.74Tenbrink, Sophia R

FSC-WI 1211 1:21.29Adelmeyer, Tia M

FSC-WI 12--- DQHolzmann, Neelie C

HSSB-WI 11--- DQAthey, Anna L

FSC-WI 12--- DQRusniaczek, Dolce F

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAVE-WI 111 1:20.56Greeneway, Allison M

38.51 42.05

WAVE-WI 112 1:29.36Cortina, Naomi E

41.94 47.42

MMSY-WI 123 1:30.26Olive, Ella M

40.92 49.34

WBSC-WI 124 1:33.22Schultz, Sage J

44.67 48.55

MMSY-WI 115 1:46.56Gundrum, April E

50.41 56.15

FSC-WI 116 1:48.23Polacek, Sophie A

52.55 55.68

FSC-WI 127 1:50.89Pfalzgraf, Faith R

50.18 1:00.71

FSC-WI 128 1:54.48Hansen, Emma M

53.76 1:00.72

WBSC-WI 129 1:55.29Schubert, Lexi M

54.16 1:01.13

HSSB-WI 1110 1:56.65Athey, Anna L

55.52 1:01.13

FSC-WI 1111 1:57.18Wesenberg, Amanda J

55.27 1:01.91

WAVE-WI 1212 1:57.24Werner, Olivia J

55.71 1:01.53

FSC-WI 12--- DQRusniaczek, Dolce F

1:12.10 1:21.98

WAVE-WI 12--- DQSheridan, Natalie A

52.17 56.42

FSC-WI 11--- DQHughes, Sydney E

54.22 54.91

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WBSC-WI 121 1:19.24Walters, Nicole R

36.99 42.25

Unattached 112 1:20.94Alvin, Rylea

38.00 42.94
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2017 WBSC/FSC High Point Classic Meet - 10/7/2017 to 10/8/2017

Fond du Lac Community Aquatic Center, Sanction #: WI2017-403A

25 Yard Pool

Results

(Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HSSB-WI 123 1:27.41Waeghe, Cora K

41.22 46.19

OSHY-WI 114 1:27.51Hirsbrunner, Addy G

41.76 45.75

OSHY-WI 115 1:34.59Lau, Kayleigh L

44.70 49.89

FSC-WI 126 1:36.78Aguilar, Katie M

45.85 50.93

WAVE-WI 117 1:37.57Leiva, Isabella M

45.00 52.57

WBSC-WI 128 1:45.31Glaszcz, Allie E

50.70 54.61

HSSB-WI 119 1:48.76Hanley, Shannon M

53.67 55.09

WBSC-WI 1210 1:50.26Reedell, Angela K

52.00 58.26

FSC-WI 12*11 1:53.56Hansen, Emma M

51.90 1:01.66

WBSC-WI 12*11 1:53.56Schubert, Lexi M

53.48 1:00.08

WBSC-WI 1113 1:55.30Wagner, Aly E

55.31 59.99

OSHY-WI 12--- DQDietschweiler, Kaitlyn F

50.46 56.72

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WBSC-WI 121 2:50.33Walters, Nicole R

38.62 43.64 44.19 43.88

FSC-WI 122 3:26.98Aguilar, Katie M

46.55 53.01 54.28 53.14

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OSHY-WI 121 2:52.62Schneider, Caitie G

39.90 43.70 46.45 42.57

Unattached 112 2:57.64Alvin, Rylea

39.60 44.66 46.97 46.41

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAVE-WI 121 32.95Roehrborn, Sophia J

GBSC-WI 112 33.42Walters, Layla M

OSHY-WI 123 33.58Schneider, Caitie G

HSSB-WI 124 34.73Waeghe, Cora K

FSC-WI 125 35.84Aguilar, Katie M

WBSC-WI 126 36.04Schultz, Sage J

UNYDC-WI 127 37.20Chikowero, Maka T

FSC-WI 118 42.86Wesenberg, Amanda J

HSSB-WI 119 43.08Athey, Anna L

HSSB-WI 1110 44.52Hanley, Shannon M

BB-WI 1111 47.80McCarthy, Sophia R

HSSB-WI 1112 47.94Peters, Larkyn R

FSC-WI 1213 50.01Pfalzgraf, Faith R

FSC-WI 1114 52.33Polacek, Sophie A

FSC-WI 1215 55.78Adelmeyer, Tia M

OSHY-WI 12--- DQCarpenter, Noel K

WBSC-WI 12--- DQSchultz, Kennedy H

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WBSC-WI 121 1:13.34Walters, Nicole R

34.07 39.27

MMSY-WI 122 1:25.28Olive, Ella M

36.92 48.36

FSC-WI 123 1:27.25Aguilar, Katie M

40.59 46.66

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAVE-WI 121 3:07.19Roehrborn, Sophia J

39.32 47.00 50.42 50.45

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAVE-WI 111 1:14.35Greeneway, Allison M

34.52 39.83

WBSC-WI 122 1:14.63Walters, Nicole R

34.91 39.72

HSSB-WI 123 1:15.39Waeghe, Cora K

34.01 41.38

GBSC-WI 114 1:16.19Walters, Layla M

36.24 39.95

OSHY-WI 115 1:16.45Hirsbrunner, Addy G

35.21 41.24

WAVE-WI 126 1:21.31Roehrborn, Sophia J

37.52 43.79

OSHY-WI 117 1:26.05Lau, Kayleigh L

41.60 44.45

OSHY-WI 128 1:27.06Carpenter, Noel K

40.05 47.01

WAVE-WI 119 1:27.82Leiva, Isabella M

41.64 46.18

FSC-WI 1210 1:31.78Hansen, Emma M

41.82 49.96

FSC-WI 1111 1:33.94Wesenberg, Amanda J

43.50 50.44

HSSB-WI 1112 1:35.18Hanley, Shannon M

47.61 47.57

HSSB-WI 1113 1:36.27Peters, Larkyn R

46.75 49.52

FSC-WI 1114 1:38.87Hughes, Sydney E

48.18 50.69

WBSC-WI 1215 1:43.71Schubert, Lexi M

50.98 52.73

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UNYDC-WI 121 2:57.29Chikowero, Maka T

40.56 43.41 53.17 40.15

HSSB-WI 112 3:27.44Athey, Anna L

45.87 52.97 57.72 50.88
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2017 WBSC/FSC High Point Classic Meet - 10/7/2017 to 10/8/2017

Fond du Lac Community Aquatic Center, Sanction #: WI2017-403A

25 Yard Pool

Results

(Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAVE-WI 113 3:30.61Reuning, Alex T

47.07 50.63 1:04.72 48.19

OSHY-WI 12--- DQSchneider, Caitie G

36.48 43.42 47.47 36.60

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GBSC-WI 141 25.33Finstad, Lauren E

GBSC-WI 142 26.98Finstad, Jenna L

OSHY-WI 133 27.33Arps, Lillian C

UNYDC-WI 134 27.47Gonzales, Isabella M

GBSC-WI 135 27.69Sieber, Ella A

WBSC-WI 136 28.12Jankowski, Ashley E

FSC-WI 137 28.89Wesenberg, Brianna M

WAVE-WI 138 29.37Inman, Trinity M

FSC-WI 139 29.72Schmidt, Sophia M

GBSC-WI 1310 29.75Barker, Ashley M

WBSC-WI 1311 29.94Jackson, Tori G

WBSC-WI 1412 30.12Walczak, Alexsa M

FSC-WI 1313 32.43Stoll, Autumn J

FSC-WI 1314 33.13Curry, Laura M

WAVE-WI 1315 34.11Rindt, Lydia R

BB-WI 1316 34.24Ryf, Sophie M

FSC-WI 1317 34.27Elm, Nicole K

WBSC-WI 1318 36.78Schmitt, Madison G

FSC-WI 1319 36.91Disper, Ellie E

WBSC-WI 1420 38.18Michaels, Avery L

OSHY-WI 1321 46.10Weitz, Maddie P

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GBSC-WI 141 54.54Finstad, Lauren E

26.23 28.31

GBSC-WI 142 59.22Finstad, Jenna L

28.60 30.62

UNYDC-WI 133 59.62Gonzales, Isabella M

29.13 30.49

GBSC-WI 134 1:00.04Sieber, Ella A

29.12 30.92

WBSC-WI 135 1:01.19Jankowski, Ashley E

29.72 31.47

MMSY-WI 136 1:01.77Park, Marin E

30.00 31.77

HSSB-WI 137 1:02.02Peters, Elise L

30.30 31.72

HSSB-WI 138 1:02.43Calaway, Emily A

29.64 32.79

WBSC-WI 149 1:02.53Landvatter, Lindsey A

29.92 32.61

FSC-WI 1310 1:04.62Schmidt, Sophia M

30.73 33.89

WBSC-WI 1311 1:04.94Jackson, Tori G

31.58 33.36

WBSC-WI 1412 1:06.76Walczak, Alexsa M

32.34 34.42

GBSC-WI 1313 1:07.16Barker, Ashley M

31.52 35.64

WBSC-WI 1314 1:08.37Simonz, Caitlin M

33.66 34.71

FSC-WI 1315 1:13.22Stoll, Autumn J

34.65 38.57

FSC-WI 1316 1:13.63Phelan, Corrie J

34.52 39.11

BB-WI 1317 1:14.11Ryf, Sophie M

35.77 38.34

FSC-WI 1318 1:17.49Elm, Nicole K

36.45 41.04

MMSY-WI 1419 1:21.42Gundrum, Autumn L

38.43 42.99

WBSC-WI 1420 1:27.85Michaels, Avery L

41.94 45.91

FSC-WI 1321 1:27.91Disper, Ellie E

40.60 47.31

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GBSC-WI 141 1:59.76Finstad, Lauren E

27.92 30.46 30.77 30.61

OSHY-WI 132 2:08.49Zeinert, Melana A

29.31 32.61 33.43 33.14

GBSC-WI 133 2:13.04Sieber, Ella A

30.97 33.88 34.51 33.68

FSC-WI 134 2:14.11Wesenberg, Brianna M

31.09 34.25 35.11 33.66

WBSC-WI 135 2:14.64Jankowski, Ashley E

31.76 34.47 35.28 33.13

FSC-WI 136 2:22.66Schmidt, Sophia M

33.24 37.18 37.11 35.13

WBSC-WI 147 2:23.55Walczak, Alexsa M

33.33 36.38 37.21 36.63

WBSC-WI 138 2:23.81Jackson, Tori G

34.07 36.33 36.96 36.45

WBSC-WI 139 2:42.62Deluka, Evelyn P

35.90 41.91 42.74 42.07

BB-WI 1310 2:44.80Ryf, Sophie M

38.10 42.55 43.37 40.78

WAVE-WI 1311 2:55.58Rindt, Lydia R

40.19 45.68 47.64 42.07

WBSC-WI 13--- DQKeyser, Chloe A

37.34 42.49 43.61 39.44

 
Girls 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GBSC-WI 141 5:21.02Finstad, Lauren E

29.38 32.27 33.16 32.72

32.76 32.59 32.44 32.50

32.25 30.95
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2017 WBSC/FSC High Point Classic Meet - 10/7/2017 to 10/8/2017

Fond du Lac Community Aquatic Center, Sanction #: WI2017-403A

25 Yard Pool

Results

(Girls 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GBSC-WI 132 5:46.64Sieber, Ella A

31.80 34.56 35.04 35.44

35.69 35.84 35.71 35.53

34.86 32.17

HSSB-WI 133 5:49.97Calaway, Emily A

31.51 33.89 34.70 35.31

35.55 35.31 36.31 36.08

36.39 34.92

FSC-WI 134 5:51.88Wesenberg, Brianna M

31.62 35.84 36.55 35.74

35.76 35.40 35.50 35.78

35.30 34.39

WBSC-WI 135 5:54.44Jankowski, Ashley E

31.90 35.73 36.41 36.59

36.39 36.21 36.22 36.03

35.48 33.48

GBSC-WI 146 6:08.45Finstad, Jenna L

32.37 35.35 36.81 37.33

38.16 37.82 38.17 38.21

37.85 36.38

WBSC-WI 137 6:15.80Jackson, Tori G

33.72 37.79 38.09 38.26

38.12 38.00 38.82 38.39

38.50 36.11

WBSC-WI 148 6:24.77Walczak, Alexsa M

35.59 38.79 40.21 39.48

39.04 38.04 38.77 39.54

38.61 36.70

BB-WI 139 7:41.00Ryf, Sophie M

39.54 44.91 46.87 48.24

48.68 48.36 47.75 48.45

47.03 41.17

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WBSC-WI 141 35.53Walczak, Alexsa M

GBSC-WI 132 36.00Barker, Ashley M

WAVE-WI 133 36.15Inman, Trinity M

WAVE-WI 134 40.17Rindt, Lydia R

WBSC-WI 145 43.69Michaels, Avery L

FSC-WI 136 45.26Elm, Nicole K

FSC-WI 137 48.75Disper, Ellie E

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GBSC-WI 131 1:06.06Sieber, Ella A

32.30 33.76

OSHY-WI 132 1:07.71Zeinert, Melana A

32.83 34.88

WBSC-WI 133 1:10.53Jankowski, Ashley E

34.87 35.66

WBSC-WI 134 1:16.62Deluka, Evelyn P

36.61 40.01

WBSC-WI 135 1:18.93Jackson, Tori G

38.64 40.29

GBSC-WI 136 1:19.52Barker, Ashley M

37.29 42.23

WBSC-WI 137 1:22.46Keyser, Chloe A

40.84 41.62

GBSC-WI 138 1:26.32Strzelecki, Emma L

42.66 43.66

UNYDC-WI 13--- DQGonzales, Isabella M

34.56 34.70

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GBSC-WI 141 1:02.76Finstad, Lauren E

30.61 32.15

WBSC-WI 142 1:06.40Landvatter, Lindsey A

32.34 34.06

UNYDC-WI 133 1:07.57Gonzales, Isabella M

33.76 33.81

HSSB-WI 134 1:10.71Peters, Elise L

34.62 36.09

GBSC-WI 145 1:12.85Finstad, Jenna L

35.68 37.17

FSC-WI 136 1:16.88Wesenberg, Brianna M

37.94 38.94

FSC-WI 137 1:18.24Schmidt, Sophia M

38.78 39.46

GBSC-WI 138 1:19.24Barker, Ashley M

37.47 41.77

WBSC-WI 149 1:19.69Walczak, Alexsa M

38.53 41.16

WBSC-WI 1310 1:22.56Simonz, Caitlin M

40.48 42.08

MMSY-WI 1411 1:28.43Gundrum, Autumn L

FSC-WI 1312 1:29.07Phelan, Corrie J

42.15 46.92

BB-WI 1313 1:31.99Ryf, Sophie M

FSC-WI 1314 1:39.05Elm, Nicole K

48.14 50.91

FSC-WI 13--- DQStoll, Autumn J

40.62 43.11

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GBSC-WI 131 2:24.12Sieber, Ella A

34.04 36.71 37.08 36.29

HSSB-WI 132 2:28.21Tooley, Adelyn G

35.48 37.14 38.83 36.76

WBSC-WI 133 2:30.86Jankowski, Ashley E

36.47 38.81 38.45 37.13

MMSY-WI 134 2:36.91Park, Marin E

36.52 39.68 40.28 40.43

GBSC-WI 135 2:47.99Barker, Ashley M

38.01 44.02 43.46 42.50

WBSC-WI 136 2:48.47Jackson, Tori G

39.82 43.23 43.35 42.07
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25 Yard Pool

Results
 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GBSC-WI 141 37.10Finstad, Jenna L

GBSC-WI 132 40.73Barker, Ashley M

WAVE-WI 133 41.10Inman, Trinity M

FSC-WI 134 52.60Disper, Ellie E

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WBSC-WI 131 1:20.92Simonz, Caitlin M

38.38 42.54

GBSC-WI 142 1:22.34Finstad, Jenna L

40.26 42.08

WBSC-WI 143 1:23.81Landvatter, Lindsey A

41.59 42.22

HSSB-WI 134 1:24.72Peters, Elise L

40.24 44.48

WBSC-WI 135 1:25.77Jankowski, Ashley E

41.46 44.31

WBSC-WI 146 1:33.59Walczak, Alexsa M

44.53 49.06

FSC-WI 137 1:35.78Phelan, Corrie J

44.33 51.45

FSC-WI 138 1:38.17Elm, Nicole K

46.49 51.68

FSC-WI 139 1:44.21Stoll, Autumn J

48.73 55.48

FSC-WI 1310 2:02.01Disper, Ellie E

56.87 1:05.14

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UNYDC-WI 131 1:21.11Gonzales, Isabella M

38.70 42.41

FSC-WI 132 1:24.88Schmidt, Sophia M

39.96 44.92

FSC-WI 133 1:34.90Elm, Nicole K

44.67 50.23

WBSC-WI 134 1:35.28Schmitt, Madison G

47.04 48.24

FSC-WI 135 1:35.72Curry, Laura M

45.66 50.06

WBSC-WI 136 1:36.36Keyser, Chloe A

44.73 51.63

WBSC-WI 137 1:37.69Deluka, Evelyn P

45.81 51.88

WAVE-WI 138 1:39.74Rindt, Lydia R

48.08 51.66

BB-WI 139 1:39.78Ryf, Sophie M

47.02 52.76

FSC-WI 1310 1:41.53Stoll, Autumn J

47.46 54.07

GBSC-WI 1311 1:42.66Strzelecki, Emma L

49.23 53.43

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OSHY-WI 131 2:46.96Arps, Lillian C

38.33 42.48 43.96 42.19

OSHY-WI 132 2:53.08Zeinert, Melana A

39.22 43.92 45.83 44.11

FSC-WI 133 3:00.36Wesenberg, Brianna M

39.89 46.15 47.91 46.41

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HSSB-WI 131 2:46.57Tooley, Adelyn G

37.59 42.10 43.33 43.55

MMSY-WI 132 2:57.12Park, Marin E

40.60 43.95 45.61 46.96

FSC-WI 133 3:00.76Schmidt, Sophia M

40.63 47.41 46.93 45.79

MMSY-WI 144 3:12.68Gundrum, Autumn L

40.92 49.55 50.80 51.41

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GBSC-WI 141 28.00Finstad, Lauren E

OSHY-WI 132 28.39Arps, Lillian C

GBSC-WI 143 30.43Finstad, Jenna L

WBSC-WI 134 38.04Keyser, Chloe A

FSC-WI 135 39.95Stoll, Autumn J

FSC-WI 136 41.95Curry, Laura M

FSC-WI 137 42.33Elm, Nicole K

WBSC-WI 138 43.04Schmitt, Madison G

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GBSC-WI 141 1:03.56Finstad, Lauren E

30.09 33.47

HSSB-WI 132 1:05.31Tooley, Adelyn G

30.55 34.76

WBSC-WI 143 1:07.68Landvatter, Lindsey A

32.00 35.68

GBSC-WI 134 1:13.19Sieber, Ella A

33.46 39.73

FSC-WI 135 1:14.54Wesenberg, Brianna M

33.99 40.55

MMSY-WI 136 1:15.15Park, Marin E

34.63 40.52

FSC-WI 137 1:27.25Schmidt, Sophia M

41.17 46.08

WBSC-WI 138 1:27.96Jackson, Tori G

40.43 47.53

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HSSB-WI 131 2:34.75Calaway, Emily A

34.26 40.10 40.65 39.74
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Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GBSC-WI 141 1:04.14Finstad, Lauren E

29.93 34.21

GBSC-WI 142 1:09.80Finstad, Jenna L

32.38 37.42

WBSC-WI 133 1:14.02Jankowski, Ashley E

35.15 38.87

WAVE-WI 134 1:14.89Inman, Trinity M

34.83 40.06

FSC-WI 135 1:15.04Schmidt, Sophia M

35.94 39.10

WBSC-WI 136 1:18.01Jackson, Tori G

37.91 40.10

WBSC-WI 147 1:19.54Walczak, Alexsa M

37.28 42.26

WBSC-WI 138 1:23.22Deluka, Evelyn P

37.59 45.63

GBSC-WI 139 1:26.30Strzelecki, Emma L

41.18 45.12

WBSC-WI 1310 1:30.57Schmitt, Madison G

42.85 47.72

FSC-WI 1311 1:31.23Stoll, Autumn J

41.74 49.49

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OSHY-WI 131 2:25.54Arps, Lillian C

30.43 40.01 42.85 32.25

GBSC-WI 132 2:26.25Sieber, Ella A

32.09 37.09 44.54 32.53

UNYDC-WI 133 2:31.05Gonzales, Isabella M

33.45 39.60 44.43 33.57

OSHY-WI 134 2:31.92Zeinert, Melana A

33.05 37.80 47.52 33.55

FSC-WI 135 2:38.16Wesenberg, Brianna M

34.71 41.06 47.80 34.59

FSC-WI 136 3:09.84Curry, Laura M

43.83 51.10 55.68 39.23

 
Women 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAVE-WI 161 26.32Seidler, Mari T

WAVE-WI 162 28.31Sunke, Taylor A

FSC-WI 153 31.06Hayes, Elizabeth M

MMSY-WI 174 31.42Skaggs, Lily A

 
Women 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAVE-WI 161 59.15Seidler, Mari T

27.80 31.35

MMSY-WI 162 1:21.55Gundrum, Amber M

38.66 42.89

 
Women 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FSC-WI 151 2:26.71Hayes, Elizabeth M

34.53 37.52 37.71 36.95

MMSY-WI 172 2:49.46Skaggs, Lily A

36.70 43.58 45.43 43.75

 
Women 15 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAVE-WI 161 32.18Seidler, Mari T

WAVE-WI 162 32.37Sunke, Taylor A

MMSY-WI 173 35.98Skaggs, Lily A

 
Women 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAVE-WI 161 1:13.81Sunke, Taylor A

35.02 38.79

FSC-WI 152 1:21.05Hayes, Elizabeth M

40.33 40.72

MMSY-WI 173 1:31.41Skaggs, Lily A

43.79 47.62

 
Women 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAVE-WI 161 1:13.01Seidler, Mari T

MMSY-WI 162 1:34.54Gundrum, Amber M

 
Women 15 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAVE-WI 161 35.86Seidler, Mari T

 
Women 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAVE-WI 161 1:21.42Seidler, Mari T

38.22 43.20

MMSY-WI 162 1:40.32Gundrum, Amber M

46.66 53.66

 
Women 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FSC-WI 151 1:23.29Hayes, Elizabeth M

39.96 43.33

 
Women 15 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAVE-WI 161 31.29Seidler, Mari T

 
Women 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAVE-WI 161 1:19.32Seidler, Mari T

35.33 43.99

 
Boys 7-8 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WBSC-WI  81 16.42Multerer, Colton J

WAVE-WI  82 17.52Copeland, Lukas B

WBSC-WI  83 20.22Gundrum, Aiden J

WAVE-WI  74 21.51Fox, Ethan J

WAVE-WI  85 21.57Rahn, Tyler C
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(Boys 7-8 25 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HSSB-WI  76 23.28Griffin, Andrew S

FSC-WI  87 25.83Polacek, Samuel S

WAVE-WI  88 31.90Dobberstein, Malachi J

 
Boys 7-8 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WBSC-WI  81 37.90Multerer, Colton J

WBSC-WI  82 42.31Schiller, C.J. W

WBSC-WI  83 43.17Gundrum, Aiden J

WBSC-WI  84 44.27Rozek, Samuel M

FSC-WI  85 1:01.21Polacek, Samuel S

 
Boys 7-8 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAVE-WI  81 39.72Copeland, Lukas B

WAVE-WI  82 40.04Willis, Dane H

WBSC-WI  73 45.60Spaeth, Logan J

WAVE-WI  84 57.28Rahn, Tyler C

WAVE-WI  85 1:06.75Dobberstein, Malachi J

 
Boys 7-8 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WBSC-WI  81 1:39.97Schiller, C.J. W

45.15 54.82

WBSC-WI  82 1:43.33Rozek, Samuel M

47.79 55.54

 
Boys 7-8 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WBSC-WI  71 1:46.93Spaeth, Logan J

47.88 59.05

 
Boys 7-8 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WBSC-WI  81 3:15.14Multerer, Colton J

40.81 49.51 54.76 50.06

WBSC-WI  72 3:49.59Spaeth, Logan J

50.09 1:01.05 1:01.28 57.17

 
Boys 7-8 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAVE-WI  81 20.35Copeland, Lukas B

WBSC-WI  82 20.39Multerer, Colton J

WBSC-WI  73 23.47Spaeth, Logan J

WBSC-WI  84 24.44Gundrum, Aiden J

WAVE-WI  75 24.86Fox, Ethan J

HSSB-WI  76 25.30Griffin, Andrew S

FSC-WI  87 30.96Polacek, Samuel S

 
Boys 7-8 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAVE-WI  81 42.92Copeland, Lukas B

WAVE-WI  82 52.80Willis, Dane H

WAVE-WI  83 1:04.94Rahn, Tyler C

 
Boys 7-8 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WBSC-WI  81 50.29Gundrum, Aiden J

WBSC-WI  72 50.50Spaeth, Logan J

WBSC-WI  83 51.43Rozek, Samuel M

WBSC-WI  84 54.19Schiller, C.J. W

FSC-WI  8--- DQPolacek, Samuel S

 
Boys 7-8 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WBSC-WI  81 1:37.06Multerer, Colton J

45.68 51.38

WBSC-WI  72 1:54.18Spaeth, Logan J

53.50 1:00.68

 
Boys 7-8 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WBSC-WI  81 23.88Multerer, Colton J

FSC-WI  82 30.34Polacek, Samuel S

HSSB-WI  73 33.54Griffin, Andrew S

WAVE-WI  84 47.67Rahn, Tyler C

WBSC-WI  8--- DQGundrum, Aiden J

 
Boys 7-8 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAVE-WI  8--- DQWillis, Dane H

 
Boys 7-8 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FSC-WI  8--- DQPolacek, Samuel S

 
Boys 7-8 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WBSC-WI  81 23.29Multerer, Colton J

WBSC-WI  72 32.36Spaeth, Logan J

FSC-WI  83 35.08Polacek, Samuel S

HSSB-WI  7--- DQGriffin, Andrew S

 
Boys 7-8 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAVE-WI  8--- DQWillis, Dane H

 
Boys 7-8 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WBSC-WI  81 1:00.79Multerer, Colton J

WBSC-WI  82 1:01.93Schiller, C.J. W

 
Boys 7-8 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WBSC-WI  71 2:02.67Spaeth, Logan J

56.10 1:06.57

 
Boys 9-10 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GBSC-WI  91 18.15Reynolds, Patrick C

WAVE-WI 102 20.72Vondracek, Jaden J

WAVE-WI 103 28.23Scovronski, Sean W
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25 Yard Pool
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Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WBSC-WI  91 29.69Walters, Dawson J

WBSC-WI 102 35.46Keppert, Weston N

OSHY-WI  93 36.05Lauritch, Drake B

WAVE-WI 104 36.46Tedford, Alex M

HSSB-WI  95 36.90Hinrichs, Sam T

WAVE-WI 106 37.27Collins, Joey G

OSHY-WI  97 37.81Duron, Gavin M

WBSC-WI  98 38.17Gundrum, Drew

WBSC-WI  99 38.65Schubert, Aiden B

WBSC-WI  910 40.94Aleithe, Wesley M

WBSC-WI 1011 43.12Schellinger, Hayden G

BB-WI 1012 44.26Gilbert, Noah M

WAVE-WI 1013 52.47Vondracek, Jaden J

WAVE-WI 1014 1:03.17Scovronski, Sean W

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAVE-WI 101 32.94McGlynn, Hayden T

WAVE-WI 102 38.28Collins, Joey G

WBSC-WI  93 39.41Tibbitts, William H

GBSC-WI  94 42.59Reynolds, Patrick C

HSSB-WI  95 48.93Tebon, Carter E

WAVE-WI 106 51.61Verhagen, Carson J

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WBSC-WI  91 1:04.24Walters, Dawson J

31.03 33.21

WAVE-WI 102 1:14.60McGlynn, Hayden T

35.65 38.95

HSSB-WI  93 1:19.99Hinrichs, Sam T

37.20 42.79

WAVE-WI 104 1:20.62Tedford, Alex M

38.01 42.61

WBSC-WI  95 1:24.02Aleithe, Wesley M

39.22 44.80

WBSC-WI  96 1:26.76Schubert, Aiden B

40.44 46.32

WBSC-WI  97 1:31.86Gundrum, Drew

41.78 50.08

WAVE-WI 108 1:42.47Collins, Joey G

46.86 55.61

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GBSC-WI  91 1:34.92Reynolds, Patrick C

44.94 49.98

WAVE-WI 102 1:47.61Verhagen, Carson J

47.56 1:00.05

WAVE-WI 103 2:17.46Scovronski, Sean W

1:05.40 1:12.06

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WBSC-WI  91 2:23.21Walters, Dawson J

32.68 37.05 38.81 34.67

WAVE-WI 102 2:40.59McGlynn, Hayden T

36.54 40.97 42.50 40.58

WAVE-WI 103 2:57.06Tedford, Alex M

39.05 44.86 47.47 45.68

WBSC-WI  94 3:14.41Aleithe, Wesley M

41.29 50.76 53.19 49.17

WBSC-WI 105 3:16.64Ressler, Ian D

53.74 48.14

WBSC-WI  96 3:23.58Gundrum, Drew

43.25 52.51 54.61 53.21

WBSC-WI  97 3:27.52Schubert, Aiden B

49.64 57.63 46.13 54.12

 
Boys 9-10 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BB-WI 101 24.10Gilbert, Noah M

WAVE-WI 102 28.91Scovronski, Sean W

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HSSB-WI  91 42.17Hinrichs, Sam T

WBSC-WI 102 43.64Keppert, Weston N

WBSC-WI  93 44.56Aleithe, Wesley M

OSHY-WI  94 44.89Lauritch, Drake B

WBSC-WI  95 47.32Gundrum, Drew

OSHY-WI  96 47.37Duron, Gavin M

GBSC-WI  97 48.01Reynolds, Patrick C

WBSC-WI 108 50.46Schellinger, Hayden G

WAVE-WI 109 53.00Collins, Joey G

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAVE-WI 101 40.48McGlynn, Hayden T

WAVE-WI 102 43.22Tedford, Alex M

WBSC-WI  93 47.38Tibbitts, William H

WAVE-WI 104 59.83Verhagen, Carson J

WAVE-WI 105 1:02.41Scovronski, Sean W

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WBSC-WI  91 1:15.57Walters, Dawson J

37.24 38.33

HSSB-WI  92 1:29.07Hinrichs, Sam T

43.22 45.85

WBSC-WI  93 1:37.97Aleithe, Wesley M

46.89 51.08

WBSC-WI 104 1:38.14Ressler, Ian D

48.00 50.14

WBSC-WI  95 1:44.74Gundrum, Drew

50.32 54.42

WBSC-WI  96 1:47.60Schubert, Aiden B

52.70 54.90
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25 Yard Pool
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Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WBSC-WI  91 43.12Walters, Dawson J

WBSC-WI  92 51.62Aleithe, Wesley M

WAVE-WI 103 52.05Tedford, Alex M

GBSC-WI  94 53.05Reynolds, Patrick C

HSSB-WI  95 54.01Hinrichs, Sam T

WBSC-WI  96 55.71Schubert, Aiden B

WBSC-WI 107 58.16Schellinger, Hayden G

WBSC-WI 108 58.33Keppert, Weston N

WBSC-WI  99 58.36Gundrum, Drew

OSHY-WI  910 1:03.63Duron, Gavin M

BB-WI 1011 1:05.30Gilbert, Noah M

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAVE-WI 101 50.39Tedford, Alex M

WAVE-WI 10--- DQVerhagen, Carson J

HSSB-WI  9--- DQTebon, Carter E

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GBSC-WI  91 1:57.92Reynolds, Patrick C

57.68 1:00.24

WBSC-WI  92 2:09.48Gundrum, Drew

58.96 1:10.52

WBSC-WI 103 2:12.72Ressler, Ian D

1:04.70 1:08.02

 
Boys 9-10 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAVE-WI 101 39.43Scovronski, Sean W

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WBSC-WI  91 48.38Aleithe, Wesley M

WBSC-WI  92 54.87Schubert, Aiden B

WAVE-WI 103 58.51Collins, Joey G

WBSC-WI 10--- DQRessler, Ian D

GBSC-WI  9--- DQReynolds, Patrick C

WAVE-WI 10--- DQScovronski, Sean W

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WBSC-WI  91 34.31Walters, Dawson J

WAVE-WI 102 45.47Tedford, Alex M

OSHY-WI  93 46.15Lauritch, Drake B

OSHY-WI  94 52.30Duron, Gavin M

WAVE-WI 105 52.70Collins, Joey G

WBSC-WI 106 1:01.34Keppert, Weston N

WBSC-WI  97 1:02.42Schubert, Aiden B

WBSC-WI  98 1:05.04Gundrum, Drew

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WBSC-WI  91 1:19.95Walters, Dawson J

37.08 42.87

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WBSC-WI  91 1:18.26Walters, Dawson J

34.82 43.44

WAVE-WI 10*2 1:35.61Tedford, Alex M

45.70 49.91

HSSB-WI  9*2 1:35.61Hinrichs, Sam T

44.30 51.31

GBSC-WI  94 1:42.71Reynolds, Patrick C

49.52 53.19

WBSC-WI  95 1:44.97Schubert, Aiden B

51.39 53.58

WBSC-WI 106 1:49.11Schellinger, Hayden G

53.92 55.19

BB-WI 107 2:04.64Gilbert, Noah M

WAVE-WI 10--- DQCollins, Joey G

54.42 1:06.41

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BB-WI 121 32.83Manata, Jeff T

WBSC-WI 122 33.11Keppert, David W

OSHY-WI 113 33.50Vajgrt, Jimmy R

WBSC-WI 114 33.62Wundrock, Carson J

GBSC-WI 115 33.81Gehm, Nathaniel L

FSC-WI 126 38.36Christian, Brady C

WBSC-WI 127 39.05Wagner, Jonah W

FSC-WI 118 49.61Carlton, Jude A

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FSC-WI 111 1:03.48Aguilar, Sebastian A

31.06 32.42

BB-WI 122 1:12.72Manata, Jeff T

34.69 38.03

WAVE-WI 113 1:14.84Gaerthofner, Drew N

35.37 39.47

WBSC-WI 114 1:23.65Wundrock, Carson J

38.97 44.68

FSC-WI 115 2:00.95Carlton, Jude A

55.68 1:05.27

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WBSC-WI 121 2:44.97Keppert, David W

35.22 42.10 44.00 43.65

BB-WI 122 2:56.88Manata, Jeff T

40.29 44.58 42.01 50.00

OSHY-WI 113 2:57.56Vajgrt, Jimmy R

40.95 47.77 47.79 41.05

 
Boys 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FSC-WI 111 6:24.02Aguilar, Sebastian A

34.68 38.96 39.87 39.50

39.76 39.19 39.02 39.71

38.67 34.66
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25 Yard Pool

Results
 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OSHY-WI 111 35.91Vajgrt, Jimmy R

WAVE-WI 112 37.79Willis, Cooper J

WBSC-WI 113 41.20Wundrock, Carson J

GBSC-WI 114 41.49Gehm, Nathaniel L

BB-WI 125 42.45Manata, Jeff T

FSC-WI 126 50.42Christian, Brady C

FSC-WI 117 1:01.51Carlton, Jude A

WBSC-WI 12--- DQWagner, Jonah W

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WBSC-WI 111 1:32.38Wundrock, Carson J

44.06 48.32

BB-WI 122 1:34.30Manata, Jeff T

47.49 46.81

FSC-WI 113 2:15.73Carlton, Jude A

1:03.62 1:12.11

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FSC-WI 111 1:16.34Aguilar, Sebastian A

36.05 40.29

WBSC-WI 122 1:30.34Keppert, David W

43.96 46.38

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FSC-WI 111 40.92Aguilar, Sebastian A

BB-WI 122 41.38Manata, Jeff T

HSSB-WI 113 47.29Geurts, Mason L

GBSC-WI 114 53.41Gehm, Nathaniel L

WBSC-WI 125 55.76Wagner, Jonah W

FSC-WI 126 1:04.89Christian, Brady C

FSC-WI 11--- DQCarlton, Jude A

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FSC-WI 111 1:27.65Aguilar, Sebastian A

41.59 46.06

BB-WI 122 1:32.06Manata, Jeff T

44.38 47.68

WBSC-WI 113 1:57.61Wundrock, Carson J

54.49 1:03.12

FSC-WI 11--- DQCarlton, Jude A

1:14.37 1:19.21

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAVE-WI 111 1:39.30Willis, Cooper J

47.54 51.76

WBSC-WI 122 1:40.27Keppert, David W

47.62 52.65

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HSSB-WI 111 3:35.21Geurts, Mason L

48.73 56.10 54.70 55.68

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAVE-WI 111 3:26.46Gaerthofner, Drew N

47.14 53.55 53.24 52.53

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FSC-WI 111 32.60Aguilar, Sebastian A

OSHY-WI 112 36.03Vajgrt, Jimmy R

WAVE-WI 113 36.18Willis, Cooper J

WBSC-WI 124 59.52Wagner, Jonah W

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FSC-WI 111 1:14.84Aguilar, Sebastian A

35.25 39.59

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HSSB-WI 111 1:34.34Geurts, Mason L

45.40 48.94

GBSC-WI 112 1:35.00Gehm, Nathaniel L

45.16 49.84

WBSC-WI 113 1:37.10Wundrock, Carson J

44.30 52.80

FSC-WI 124 1:54.09Christian, Brady C

51.76 1:02.33

FSC-WI 11--- DQCarlton, Jude A

1:04.40 1:18.65

WAVE-WI 11--- DQWillis, Cooper J

41.04 47.21

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FSC-WI 111 2:42.28Aguilar, Sebastian A

35.24 42.67 49.27 35.10

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAVE-WI 131 25.34Copeland, Max A

OSHY-WI 142 25.80Leggett, Jack W

OSHY-WI 133 27.35Konop, Owen J

WAVE-WI 134 27.41Klawikowski, Eli T

OSHY-WI 135 28.41Pecore, Trey Q

FSC-WI 136 28.62Sesing, Matthew

OSHY-WI 137 28.66Pecore, Pierce Q

MMSY-WI 148 29.31Tumblin, Liam A

WAVE-WI 139 29.55Bauman, Carter D

BB-WI 1310 29.78Fritz, Kaden J

OSHY-WI 1311 30.14Pecore, Chase Q

GBSC-WI 1312 31.01Godmere, Sean A

WAVE-WI 1413 32.72Broehm, Ian R
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(Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WBSC-WI 1314 46.85Salberg, Alton B

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAVE-WI 131 56.94Copeland, Max A

27.54 29.40

WBSC-WI 142 58.03Fitzgerald, Kevin P

28.30 29.73

OSHY-WI 133 59.26Konop, Owen J

28.29 30.97

FSC-WI 134 1:03.71Sesing, Matthew

31.04 32.67

WAVE-WI 135 1:03.85Bauman, Carter D

30.51 33.34

FSC-WI 146 1:08.06Schultz, William D

32.22 35.84

MMSY-WI 147 1:08.52Tumblin, Liam A

30.92 37.60

WAVE-WI 138 1:09.57Balensiefen, Nolan D

32.25 37.32

WAVE-WI 149 1:15.50Broehm, Ian R

35.13 40.37

WBSC-WI 1310 1:34.39Salberg, Alton B

43.60 50.79

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OSHY-WI 141 2:03.04Leggett, Jack W

28.81 31.21 31.91 31.11

OSHY-WI 132 2:10.82Pecore, Trey Q

29.89 33.07 34.36 33.50

OSHY-WI 133 2:12.12Konop, Owen J

29.97 33.77 34.56 33.82

OSHY-WI 134 2:18.87Pecore, Chase Q

32.62 36.24 36.13 33.88

OSHY-WI 135 2:20.00Pecore, Pierce Q

32.99 36.39 35.95 34.67

FSC-WI 136 2:21.24Sesing, Matthew

32.70 36.28 36.50 35.76

MMSY-WI 147 2:26.62Tumblin, Liam A

31.69 38.54 38.65 37.74

WAVE-WI 148 2:54.67Broehm, Ian R

39.11 45.75 46.98 42.83

WBSC-WI 139 2:57.43Koch, Cameron A

40.05 43.59 48.52 45.27

WBSC-WI 1310 3:26.88Salberg, Alton B

46.56 52.27 53.41 54.64

 
Boys 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OSHY-WI 131 5:48.94Konop, Owen J

30.63 34.37 35.89 35.38

35.66 35.96 35.87 35.85

35.61 33.72

FSC-WI 132 6:24.89Sesing, Matthew

33.93 38.40 39.53 39.59

39.47 39.76 39.53 39.34

38.23 37.11

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OSHY-WI 131 32.54Konop, Owen J

WAVE-WI 142 37.62Broehm, Ian R

GBSC-WI 133 40.37Godmere, Sean A

WBSC-WI 134 41.90Koch, Cameron A

WBSC-WI 135 53.82Salberg, Alton B

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WBSC-WI 141 1:04.16Fitzgerald, Kevin P

32.17 31.99

OSHY-WI 132 1:07.78Konop, Owen J

33.69 34.09

FSC-WI 133 1:12.97Sesing, Matthew

36.13 36.84

WAVE-WI 144 1:20.68Broehm, Ian R

38.85 41.83

FSC-WI 145 1:20.80Schultz, William D

39.97 40.83

MMSY-WI 146 1:23.88Tumblin, Liam A

40.59 43.29

WBSC-WI 137 1:41.99Salberg, Alton B

49.03 52.96

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OSHY-WI 141 1:06.80Leggett, Jack W

32.74 34.06

OSHY-WI 132 1:11.38Pecore, Trey Q

35.19 36.19

WAVE-WI 133 1:13.00Klawikowski, Eli T

35.80 37.20

FSC-WI 134 1:14.68Sesing, Matthew

36.63 38.05

MMSY-WI 145 1:18.52Tumblin, Liam A

38.59 39.93

OSHY-WI 136 1:18.73Pecore, Chase Q

38.48 40.25

WAVE-WI 137 1:20.48Bauman, Carter D

38.92 41.56

BB-WI 138 1:24.05Fritz, Kaden J

41.07 42.98

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WBSC-WI 141 2:19.94Fitzgerald, Kevin P

33.68 35.11 35.62 35.53

WAVE-WI 132 2:51.20Balensiefen, Nolan D

38.82 42.18 44.49 45.71
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Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GBSC-WI 131 39.43Godmere, Sean A

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAVE-WI 131 1:15.69Klawikowski, Eli T

36.42 39.27

OSHY-WI 142 1:15.79Leggett, Jack W

36.36 39.43

WAVE-WI 133 1:17.65Copeland, Max A

37.26 40.39

MMSY-WI 144 1:20.99Tumblin, Liam A

36.81 44.18

WAVE-WI 135 1:23.43Bauman, Carter D

38.96 44.47

BB-WI 136 1:23.93Fritz, Kaden J

39.99 43.94

OSHY-WI 137 1:26.23Pecore, Trey Q

41.78 44.45

OSHY-WI 138 1:31.56Pecore, Chase Q

43.46 48.10

WBSC-WI 139 1:39.77Koch, Cameron A

47.89 51.88

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FSC-WI 141 1:34.06Schultz, William D

44.86 49.20

WBSC-WI 132 2:23.33Salberg, Alton B

1:07.30 1:16.03

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OSHY-WI 131 3:05.49Pecore, Pierce Q

41.83 47.66 49.02 46.98

HSSB-WI 132 3:06.42Long, Turner L

40.95 47.21 48.50 49.76

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MMSY-WI 141 2:58.90Tumblin, Liam A

38.38 45.76 48.49 46.27

WAVE-WI 132 3:05.71Bauman, Carter D

40.89 47.09 48.99 48.74

WAVE-WI 133 3:39.06Balensiefen, Nolan D

47.84 55.35 57.66 58.21

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OSHY-WI 131 30.24Konop, Owen J

FSC-WI 132 33.69Sesing, Matthew

GBSC-WI 133 35.88Godmere, Sean A

HSSB-WI 134 36.52Long, Turner L

WBSC-WI 135 53.97Salberg, Alton B

WBSC-WI 136 55.26Koch, Cameron A

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WBSC-WI 141 1:04.81Fitzgerald, Kevin P

30.82 33.99

WAVE-WI 132 1:10.27Copeland, Max A

31.81 38.46

OSHY-WI 133 1:12.12Konop, Owen J

32.90 39.22

FSC-WI 134 1:15.49Sesing, Matthew

35.47 40.02

MMSY-WI 145 1:24.97Tumblin, Liam A

38.60 46.37

FSC-WI 146 1:28.29Schultz, William D

38.56 49.73

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAVE-WI 131 1:16.98Bauman, Carter D

38.58 38.40

BB-WI 132 1:18.22Fritz, Kaden J

37.73 40.49

HSSB-WI 133 1:19.20Long, Turner L

37.62 41.58

WAVE-WI 144 1:27.23Broehm, Ian R

38.44 48.79

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAVE-WI 131 2:27.93Copeland, Max A

31.75 38.45 44.51 33.22

WAVE-WI 132 2:32.09Klawikowski, Eli T

36.76 40.11 42.16 33.06

OSHY-WI 133 2:34.52Pecore, Pierce Q

35.13 38.80 46.94 33.65

 
Men 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FSC-WI 161 23.25Hedeen, Christian R

OSHY-WI 172 23.47Hoem, Brennan J

BB-WI 163 23.52Ryf, Sam R

WAVE-WI 154 24.87Santiago Hernandez, Andres F

WAVE-WI 155 25.24Copeland, Andrew T

OSHY-WI 156 25.84Schneider, Jackson R

WAVE-WI 157 28.68Lee, Matthew H

 
Men 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FSC-WI 171 49.12Rodriguez, Andrew N

24.00 25.12

FSC-WI 162 49.54Hedeen, Christian R

24.41 25.13

BB-WI 163 51.94Ryf, Sam R

25.00 26.94

WBSC-WI 164 52.59Cameron, Connor J

25.25 27.34

WAVE-WI 165 54.54Merfeld, Andrew P

26.31 28.23
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25 Yard Pool

Results

(Men 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAVE-WI 156 55.27Santiago Hernandez, Andres F

26.16 29.11

WAVE-WI 157 55.92Copeland, Andrew T

26.90 29.02

WBSC-WI 158 1:05.92Mayer, Phillip J

30.97 34.95

 
Men 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FSC-WI 161 1:49.21Hedeen, Christian R

25.89 27.69 27.84 27.79

OSHY-WI 152 2:04.72Schneider, Jackson R

27.91 31.85 32.82 32.14

WAVE-WI 153 2:08.70Umphlett, Chas M

28.81 32.23 33.87 33.79

 
Men 15 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WBSC-WI 161 4:47.68Fitzgerald, Bryan

26.38 28.26 29.30 29.14

29.23 29.13 29.10 29.13

29.20 28.81

FSC-WI 162 4:53.10Hedeen, Christian R

27.28 28.89 29.42 29.54

29.19 29.40 29.91 30.27

29.77 29.43

WBSC-WI 163 5:21.42Cameron, Connor J

27.79 31.08 32.11 32.99

33.26 33.56 33.58 33.68

31.98 31.39

 
Men 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OSHY-WI 171 58.92Hoem, Brennan J

29.04 29.88

FSC-WI 162 59.15Hedeen, Christian R

29.76 29.39

WAVE-WI 163 1:08.97Reiter, Alec J

35.13 33.84

WAVE-WI 154 1:12.71Santiago Hernandez, Andres F

34.79 37.92

 
Men 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BB-WI 161 59.12Ryf, Sam R

29.09 30.03

WAVE-WI 162 1:05.36Merfeld, Andrew P

31.56 33.80

WBSC-WI 153 1:14.88Mayer, Phillip J

37.13 37.75

 
Men 15 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FSC-WI 171 1:57.17Rodriguez, Andrew N

27.15 29.72 30.27 30.03

WBSC-WI 162 1:58.43Fitzgerald, Bryan

28.32 29.87 30.25 29.99

WBSC-WI 163 2:09.25Cameron, Connor J

30.05 32.00 33.48 33.72

FSC-WI 164 2:14.51Hedeen, Christian R

31.74 34.00 34.59 34.18

 
Men 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WBSC-WI 161 1:04.23Fitzgerald, Bryan

30.02 34.21

WAVE-WI 162 1:10.21Merfeld, Andrew P

33.35 36.86

WBSC-WI 153 1:25.39Mayer, Phillip J

40.28 45.11

 
Men 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BB-WI 161 1:07.39Ryf, Sam R

31.95 35.44

FSC-WI 162 1:08.50Hedeen, Christian R

33.09 35.41

OSHY-WI 173 1:12.14Hoem, Brennan J

35.17 36.97

WAVE-WI 154 1:15.79Lee, Matthew H

35.73 40.06

OSHY-WI 155 1:16.31Schneider, Jackson R

36.53 39.78

WAVE-WI 166 1:21.72Reiter, Alec J

39.38 42.34

WAVE-WI 157 1:22.27Copeland, Andrew T

38.80 43.47

 
Men 15 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FSC-WI 171 2:15.90Rodriguez, Andrew N

30.52 34.45 35.51 35.42

BB-WI 162 2:30.23Ryf, Sam R

33.54 38.03 39.84 38.82

 
Men 15 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OSHY-WI 151 29.64Schneider, Jackson R

WAVE-WI 162 33.97Reiter, Alec J

WAVE-WI 153 35.44Lee, Matthew H

 
Men 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FSC-WI 171 54.81Rodriguez, Andrew N

26.06 28.75

WBSC-WI 162 55.10Fitzgerald, Bryan

25.90 29.20

WBSC-WI 163 1:01.07Cameron, Connor J

27.75 33.32

WBSC-WI 154 1:09.60Mayer, Phillip J

31.55 38.05

WAVE-WI 155 1:13.33Copeland, Andrew T

34.09 39.24
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Men 15 & Over 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FSC-WI 161 2:13.36Hedeen, Christian R

29.63 34.23 35.10 34.40

 
Men 15 & Over 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BB-WI 161 59.93Ryf, Sam R

27.18 32.75

WAVE-WI 152 1:08.38Umphlett, Chas M

31.15 37.23

 
Men 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OSHY-WI 171 2:10.77Hoem, Brennan J

28.11 33.02 40.48 29.16

WAVE-WI 152 2:27.15Copeland, Andrew T

30.99 39.13 43.69 33.34

WAVE-WI 163 2:35.19Reiter, Alec J

35.70 39.18 45.15 35.16

WAVE-WI 154 2:39.76Lee, Matthew H

36.47 40.93 42.79 39.57

 
Mixed 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:08.90WAVE-WI

1) Willis, Dane H M8 2) Bernhardt, Morgan C W10

3) Vanden Burgt, Katie K W10 4) Copeland, Lukas B M8

34.16 34.74

A2 1:09.19OSHY-WI

1) Duron, Gavin M M9 2) Setzke, Macenzi R W9

3) Lauritch, Drake B M9 4) Zeinert, Samara L W10

37.31 31.88

B3 1:12.41WBSC-WI

1) Jankowski, Payton N W10 2) Aleithe, Wesley M M9

3) Gundrum, Drew M9 4) Rank, Ayla B W8

36.20 36.21

C4 1:18.10WBSC-WI

1) Schubert, Aiden B M9 2) Spaeth, Logan J M7

3) Arts, Jamie L W8 4) Multerer, Bella P W10

31.64 46.46

A--- X58.44WBSC-WI

1) Walters, Dawson J M9 2) Gundrum, Addisyn M W9

3) Rummel, Chloe D W10 4) Inkmann, Lily J W10

29.48 28.96

A--- X1:06.31GBSC-WI

1) Awe, Lily L W10 2) Sieber, Claire L W10

3) Reynolds, Patrick C M9 4) Finstad, Madeline A W10

32.86 33.45

A--- X1:08.00FSC-WI

1) Aguilar, Briana P W9 2) Smith, Alli J W10

3) Goeckerman, Mallory R W9 4) Haase, Bevyn C W9

35.70 32.30

B--- X1:08.92FSC-WI

1) Braatz, Claire A W9 2) Horn, Eva M W10

3) Kraus, Delaney M W10 4) Dobke, Brianna J W10

39.48 29.44

A--- X1:10.72HSSB-WI

1) Hinrichs, Sam T M9 2) Oberhuber, Annabelle J W9

3) Hickey, Madyson F W10 4) Gruber, Zoe A W8

37.78 32.94

B--- X1:17.51GBSC-WI

1) Rowe, Lydia K W9 2) Reynolds, Samantha M W10

3) Finstad, Evelyn L W7 4) Schlaefer, Claire A W10

37.01 40.50

D--- X1:18.02WBSC-WI

1) Sauer, Ella M W9 2) Keppert, Weston N M10

3) Williams, Maci E W10 4) Haapala, Paige J W8

38.99 39.03

A--- X1:19.80BB-WI

1) Zamzow, Peyton A W9 2) Fritz, Caelyn W8

3) Galow, Jasmyn A W9 4) Manata, Kyla M W9

42.41 37.39

B--- X1:20.22HSSB-WI

1) Baum, Lauren E W9 2) Griffin, Andrew S M7

3) Graul, Abby S W8 4) Wiltzius, Lea O W10

41.84 38.38

C--- X1:20.99FSC-WI

1) Wesenberg, Melissa M W9 2) Tavs, Karlee S W9

3) Cavill, Emalee N W7 4) Dobke, Kaylee E W8

41.48 39.51

G--- X1:29.44WBSC-WI

1) Multerer, Colton J M8 2) Jankowski, Reese S W6

3) Roecker-Smith, Audrianna R W104) Jerich, Cassie B W10

50.51 38.93

C--- X1:33.98WAVE-WI

1) Wenzel, Julia E W7 2) Vondracek, Jaden J M10

3) Dobberstein, Malachi J M8 4) Collins, Joey G M10

46.85 47.13

F--- X1:34.89WBSC-WI

1) Dent, Addie M W10 2) Schellinger, Hayden G M10

3) Davidson, Michaela J W9 4) Kneevers, Cali P W8

B--- X1:35.49WAVE-WI

1) Fox, Ethan J M7 2) Rahn, Tyler C M8

4) Drews, Josie R W9

44.88 50.61

E--- X1:38.40WBSC-WI

1) Wiedmeyer, Alison M W8 2) Belger, Lainey R W7

3) Gundrum, Aiden J M8 4) Belger, Lucia R W9

17.99 1:20.41

D--- X1:56.82FSC-WI

1) Merrill, Alana M W10 2) Cavill, Eva G W6

3) Besne, Frida S W8 4) Polacek, Samuel S M8

1:05.42 51.40

 
Mixed 10 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

D1 1:28.18WBSC-WI

1) Dent, Addie M W10 2) Multerer, Bella P W10

3) Schiller, C.J. W M8 4) Ressler, Ian D M10

45.30 42.88

C2 2:29.17WBSC-WI

1) Aleithe, Wesley M M9 2) Jankowski, Payton N W10

3) Spaeth, Logan J M7 4) Boyle, Ava J W9
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(Mixed 10 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A--- X1:09.43WBSC-WI

1) Gundrum, Addisyn M W9 2) Rummel, Chloe D W10

3) Walters, Dawson J M9 4) Inkmann, Lily J W10

39.03 30.40

A--- X1:16.05GBSC-WI

1) Rowe, Lydia K W9 2) Reynolds, Samantha M W10

3) Finstad, Madeline A W10 4) Sieber, Claire L W10

45.02 31.03

A--- X1:17.15FSC-WI

1) Dobke, Brianna J W10 2) Smith, Alli J W10

3) Aguilar, Briana P W9 4) Goeckerman, Mallory R W9

43.42 33.73

A--- X1:21.58HSSB-WI

1) Hinrichs, Sam T M9 2) Graul, Abby S W8

3) Gruber, Zoe A W8 4) Oberhuber, Annabelle J W9

44.50 37.08

B--- X1:30.21WBSC-WI

1) Gundrum, Drew M9 2) Schubert, Aiden B M9

3) Rank, Ayla B W8 4) Multerer, Colton J M8

46.52 43.69

B--- X1:31.06FSC-WI

1) Horn, Eva M W10 2) Haase, Bevyn C W9

3) Wesenberg, Melissa M W9 4) Braatz, Claire A W9

48.04 43.02

B--- X1:33.14HSSB-WI

1) Wiltzius, Lea O W10 2) Tebon, Carter E M9

3) Nowak, Catie G W10 4) Nowak, Ella M W8

50.47 42.67

C--- X1:38.82FSC-WI

1) Cavill, Emalee N W7 2) Dobke, Kaylee E W8

3) Kraus, Delaney M W10 4) Merrill, Alana M W10

52.90 45.92

D--- X2:16.83FSC-WI

1) Blain, Lilie J W9 2) Polacek, Samuel S M8

3) Besne, Frida S W8 4) Cavill, Eva G W6

1:05.45 1:11.38

A--- XDQWAVE-WI

1) Cowell, Avery E W9 2) Jahner, Amara E W9

3) McGlynn, Hayden T M10 4) Scovronski, Sean W M10

52.56 46.39

B--- XDQWAVE-WI

1) Dilley, Gaby J W9 2) Vosters, Samantha K W10

3) Verhagen, Carson J M10 4) Gaerthofner, Emerson M W7

54.91 1:02.84

 
Mixed 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:42.78WAVE-WI

1) Copeland, Max A M13 2) Copeland, Andrew T M15

3) Sunke, Taylor A W16 4) Seidler, Mari T W16

25.40 24.48 27.32 25.58

A2 1:44.39OSHY-WI

1) Leggett, Jack W M14 2) Zeinert, Melana A W13

3) Schneider, Caitie G W12 4) Hoem, Brennan J M17

25.87 26.66 28.38 23.48

A3 1:50.97FSC-WI

1) Hayes, Elizabeth M W15 2) Hedeen, Christian R M16

3) Aguilar, Sebastian A M11 4) Wesenberg, Brianna M W13

30.87 23.54 28.89 27.67

B4 1:52.19WAVE-WI

1) Greeneway, Allison M W11 2) Klawikowski, Eli T M13

3) Inman, Trinity M W13 4) Reiter, Alec J M16

28.40 27.10 29.05 27.64

B5 1:57.38OSHY-WI

1) Konop, Owen J M13 2) Hirsbrunner, Addy G W11

3) Lau, Kayleigh L W11 4) Schneider, Jackson R M15

26.86 30.00 33.99 26.53

C6 1:57.42WAVE-WI

1) Bauman, Carter D M13 2) Leiva, Isabella M W11

3) Lee, Matthew H M15 4) Cortina, Naomi E W11

28.85 31.66 27.57 29.34

E7 1:59.57WAVE-WI

1) Umphlett, Chas M M15 2) Santiago Hernandez, Andres F M15

3) Reuning, Alex T W11 4) Rindt, Lydia R W13

26.14 24.17 36.17 33.09

A8 2:02.59BB-WI

1) Ryf, Sam R M16 2) Ryf, Sophie M W13

3) Fritz, Kaden J M13 4) McCarthy, Sophia R W11

24.08 34.39 29.63 34.49

C9 2:05.56OSHY-WI

1) Pecore, Trey Q M13 2) Stromske, Alli M W9

3) Kieckhafer, Marlie H W8 4) Pecore, Pierce Q M13

28.07 26.58 42.82 28.09

B10 2:06.44GBSC-WI

1) Walters, Layla M W11 2) Godmere, Sean A M13

3) Strzelecki, Emma L W13 4) Gehm, Nathaniel L M11

29.40 30.32 33.42 33.30

D11 2:14.72WAVE-WI

1) Willis, Cooper J M11 2) Broehm, Ian R M14

3) Tenbrink, Sophia R W11 4) Fox, Kaitlyn C W12

34.18 33.01 37.77 29.76

A12 2:15.14HSSB-WI

1) Waeghe, Cora K W12 2) Hanley, Shannon M W11

3) Geurts, Mason L M11 4) Long, Turner L M13

31.22 39.03 34.85 30.04

C13 2:27.46WBSC-WI

1) Schmitt, Madison G W13 2) Keppert, David W M12

3) Salberg, Alton B M13 4) Wagner, Aly E W11

35.51 33.88 42.76 35.31

E14 2:38.66FSC-WI

1) Pfalzgraf, Faith R W12 2) Wesenberg, Amanda J W11

3) Carlton, Jude A M11 4) Christian, Brady C M12

36.53 35.25 49.03 37.85

A--- X1:48.12GBSC-WI

1) Finstad, Jenna L W14 2) Sieber, Ella A W13

3) Barker, Ashley M W13 4) Finstad, Lauren E W14

26.41 27.16 29.55 25.00

A--- X2:01.17WBSC-WI

1) Walczak, Alexsa M W14 2) Walters, Nicole R W12

3) Wundrock, Carson J M11 4) Jankowski, Ashley E W13

29.84 29.48 33.71 28.14
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25 Yard Pool

Results

(Mixed 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B--- X2:03.90WBSC-WI

1) Deluka, Evelyn P W13 2) Keyser, Chloe A W13

3) Koch, Cameron A M13 4) Jackson, Tori G W13

34.04 29.05 31.59 29.22

B--- X2:05.64FSC-WI

1) Aguilar, Katie M W12 2) Hansen, Emma M W12

3) Sesing, Matthew M13 4) Schmidt, Sophia M W13

30.70 36.83 28.37 29.74

D--- X2:32.48WBSC-WI

1) Schubert, Lexi M W12 2) Wagner, Jonah W M12

3) Glaszcz, Allie E W12 4) Reedell, Angela K W12

41.04 34.74 38.19 38.51

E--- X2:33.11WBSC-WI

1) Schultz, Kennedy H W12 2) Michaels, Lydia J W12

3) Michaels, Avery L W14 4) Schultz, Sage J W12

41.22 34.75 47.33 29.81

C--- X2:37.62FSC-WI

1) Elm, Nicole K W13 2) Stoll, Autumn J W13

3) Rusniaczek, Dolce F W12 4) Adelmeyer, Tia M W12

34.34 32.10 50.33 40.85

D--- X2:50.22FSC-WI

1) Disper, Ellie E W13 2) Holzmann, Neelie C W12

3) Hughes, Sydney E W11 4) Polacek, Sophie A W11

38.50 16.00 33.27 1:22.45

 
Mixed 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:59.50FSC-WI

1) Rodriguez, Andrew N M17 2) Schmidt, Sophia M W13

3) Hedeen, Christian R M16 4) Wesenberg, Brianna M W13

26.64 39.49 25.35 28.02

B2 2:15.67WAVE-WI

1) Cortina, Naomi E W11 2) Bauman, Carter D M13

3) Roehrborn, Sophia J W12 4) Gaerthofner, Drew N M11

34.15 36.52 32.12 32.88

A3 2:27.28WAVE-WI

1) Merfeld, Andrew P M16 2) Sheridan, Natalie A W12

3) Copeland, Andrew T M15 4) Werner, Olivia J W12

29.48 47.32 27.20 43.28

B4 2:28.86FSC-WI

1) Aguilar, Sebastian A M11 2) Hansen, Emma M W12

3) Sesing, Matthew M13 4) Aguilar, Katie M W12

35.00 31.21

C5 2:34.57WAVE-WI

1) Balensiefen, Nolan D M13 2) Bauman, Rylie M W10

3) Broehm, Ian R M14 4) Watts, Lena P W12

35.73 43.34 40.14 35.36

A--- X1:54.79WBSC-WI

1) Cameron, Connor J M16 2) Walters, Nicole R W12

3) Fitzgerald, Bryan M16 4) Fitzgerald, Kevin P M14

27.90 36.02 24.52 26.35

B--- X2:01.68WBSC-WI

1) Landvatter, Lindsey A W14 2) Simonz, Caitlin M W13

3) Mayer, Phillip J M15 4) Jankowski, Ashley E W13

29.27 35.22 29.52 27.67

A--- X2:03.16GBSC-WI

1) Sieber, Ella A W13 2) Finstad, Jenna L W14

3) Finstad, Lauren E W14 4) Barker, Ashley M W13

30.71 35.33 28.11 29.01

A--- X2:22.24MMSY-WI

1) Tumblin, Liam A M14 2) Gundrum, Autumn L W14

3) Park, Marin E W13 4) Gundrum, Amber M W16

35.44 40.11 31.96 34.73

C--- X2:35.78FSC-WI

1) Phelan, Corrie J W13 2) Elm, Nicole K W13

3) Schultz, William D M14 4) Wesenberg, Amanda J W11

39.04 51.64 29.88 35.22

C--- X2:36.57WBSC-WI

1) Schubert, Lexi M W12 2) Walczak, Alexsa M W14

3) Jackson, Tori G W13 4) Wundrock, Carson J M11

45.79 40.62 37.27 32.89

E--- X3:11.96FSC-WI

1) Rusniaczek, Dolce F W12 2) Polacek, Sophie A W11

3) Stoll, Autumn J W13 4) Adelmeyer, Tia M W12

59.10 45.11 39.36 48.39

D--- DQFSC-WI

1) Disper, Ellie E W13 2) Hughes, Sydney E W11

3) Pfalzgraf, Faith R W12 4) Carlton, Jude A M11

48.56 52.70 52.00 44.41


